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A HM AHAMAD NA DEPTT OF GEOLOGY, A.M.U., 

ALIGARH, 202002

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 202002 IDA000139 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

A HABIBULLAH V EABDUL AZEEZ Q7R B 5/5 POWER GRID COLONY, 

ARAHALLI VILLAGE, KOLAR, 

563101

INDIA KARNATAKA 563101 ID54767316IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

A K ASHA NA 240D SAIDEEP II CROSS, KAPILA 

ROAD II MAIN I PHASE, 

GIRINAGAR BANGALORE, 560085

INDIA KARNATAKA 560085 IDA000141 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

A Kandasamy Arthanari 86, Lakshmana St, Surampatty, 

Erode          Tamilnadu      India, 

638009

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638009 ID120333000007654

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

A MURALI KRISHNA A SATYANARAYANA N G G O`S COLONY, COLLEGE 

JUNCTION, KOTHURU, 

ANAKAPALLI, 531001

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 531001 ID10452322IN30232

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.20

26-NOV-2017

ABDUL ADIL VELLIKKAN ABDUL WADOOD V 7 NEW MARKET, THIRD STREET, 

MELVISHARAM, 632509

INDIA TAMIL NADU 632509 ID10167024IN30017

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

22.00
26-NOV-2017

ABDULLA SHEK MASTAN D NO 8/6/2/3, WARD NO 

13,CHURCH ROAD, NARSAPURAM, 

W G DT         A P            INDIA, 

534275

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534275 ID120352000000613

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

ABHA PRASAD K G PRASAD W/O KRISHNA GOPAL PRASAD, 

FLAT NO-4/2,4RTH 

FLOOR,AASTHA, TARA 

MAINSION,POLYTECHNIC ROAD, 

DHANBAD        JHARKHAND      

INDIA, 828101

INDIA JHARKHAND 828101 ID120109260003920

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

24.00

26-NOV-2017

ADDANKI RAMESH NA 4 BELVEDERE COURT 148 CHUR 

CHGATE, MAHARSHI KARVE ROAD 

BOMBAY, MUMBAI, 520081

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 520081 IDA000181 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00

26-NOV-2017

ADITI MOHTA MAHENDRA KUMAR MOHTA 29, STRAND ROAD, MOHTA 

HOUSE, KOLKATA, 700001

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001 ID10500567IN30014

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120.00
26-NOV-2017

AHMADI BEGUM SALIM AKHTAR 49/50, R R QUARTERS, SUBHASH 

COLONY, NEAR SUBIDHA HOTAL, 

RUDRAPUR, 263153

INDIA UTTARAKHAND 263153 ID12133653IN30048

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

AHMED ALIABBAS SHAIKH ABBAS SHAIKH 91 SHOLAPUR BAZAR CAMP, 

PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411001 ID11623788IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

38.00
26-NOV-2017

AJAY KUMAR JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN HOUSE NO.16/1249, B/H RAIPUR 

FLOOR, NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR 

FAFADIH, RAIPUR         

CHHATTISGARH   INDIA, 492009

INDIA Chhattisgarh 492009 ID120109000221636

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120.00

26-NOV-2017

AJAY KUMAR SINGH SHEO DAYAL PRASAD H NO-11 ZONE NO-04, 

BIRSANAGAR, TELCO, 

JAMSHEDPUR     JHARKHAND      

INDIA, 831004

INDIA JHARKHAND 831004 ID120384000078515

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

AJAY KUMAR SONONE NA 1348  UPRENGANJ, NEAR 

MANNULAL TRUST HOSPITAL, 

DIXITPURA, JABALPUR  MP, 

482002

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 482002 ID15864554IN30112

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

AJAY PATHAK SH BAIJNATH PATHAK JAI BALAJI SPONGE LTD, 

MANGALPUR INDUSTRIAL 

COMPLEX, PLOT NO-G-1, PS - 

RANIGANJ, BURDWAN, 713347

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713347 ID10172314IN30231

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

AJIT SINGH JAIN NA 5/556 MOHALLA DEVI WARA, 

SONEPAT, 131001

INDIA HARYANA 131001 ID40872459IN30047

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

166.40
26-NOV-2017

AKSHAY ASHOK LIMAYE ASHOK VISHNU LIMAYE 16/D VIBHAVARI SAHAVAS SOC, 

LANE NO 1 KARVE NAGAR, PUNE, 

MAHARASHTRA, 411052

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411052 ID14334674IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

ALAGARSAMY P PERUMAL A 221/1 D, BLOCK 5, TYPE II 

QUARTERS, NEYVELI, 607803

INDIA TAMIL NADU 607803 ID10500869IN30017

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

14.00
26-NOV-2017

ALKABEN DHARNENDRA GANDHI DHARNENDRA GANDHI PATELWADA, GODHRA, PRANMI 

MANDIR, GODHRA         GUJRAT         

INDIA, 389001

INDIA GUJARAT 389001 ID120109000340034

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

ALKESH HASMUKHLAL RAV HASMUKHLAL GUNDI KHAD, BAROTVAS, 

VISNAGAR       GUJARAT        INDIA, 

384315

INDIA GUJARAT 384315 ID120332000353542

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

14.80

26-NOV-2017

ALOK THAKUR MOHAN PRASAD THAKUR HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP 

LTD, PIPELINES AND PROJECT 

DEPARTMENT, 8 SHOORJI 

VALLABHDAS MARG, POST BOX 

NO 155 MUMBAI, 400001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400001 ID30757763IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

ALOK KUMAR PATEL KUMAR SHEIKH JIAUDDIN PEER, MAHAJAN 

TOLI, GHAZIPUR       UTTAR 

PRADESH  INDIA, 233001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 233001 ID120132000104050

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

15.20

26-NOV-2017

AMERA RAFIQUE RAFIQUE AHMED HUSSAIN INLAND MONARCH NR BHARATH, 

BEEDIES, KADRI RD, FLAT NO 702, 

MANGALORE      KARNATAKA      

INDIA, 575003

INDIA KARNATAKA 575003 ID120132000011745

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20

26-NOV-2017

AMIT KUMAR GUPTA SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA C/O VINEETA GUPTA, APT NO F 

604 PRIDE APARTMENTS, 

BANNERGHATTA ROAD 

BILEKAHALLI, BANGALORE, 

560076

INDIA KARNATAKA 560076 ID32646003IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

AMIT PRABHU SHIRODKAR G RP SHIRODKAR 387 FIRGULEM, AQUEM BAIXO, 

SALCETE SOUTH GOA, MARGAO        

GOA            INDIA, 403602

INDIA GOA 403602 ID120350000032928

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

AMITABH VERMA NARESH PRASAD SRIVASTAVA FL NO A 2/312, YELLOW 

BLOSSOM, S NO 50, BT KAWADE 

ROAD, GHORPADI, PUNE, 

MAHARASHTRA, 411036

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411036 ID10747969IN30223

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

ANAND BALLABH PREM BALLABH YASHODA KUTIR VIKAS LANE, 

SUBHANI KHERA, TELI BAGH, 

LUCKNOW, 226002

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226002 ID41437726IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

ANAND AGARWALLA BANWARI LAL AGARWALLA C/O ANAND AGARWALLA, G T 

ROAD, NEAMATPUR EAST, POST 

SITARAMPUR, DIST BURDWAN, 

WB, 713359

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713359 ID11674584IN30048

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

ANAND GHANSHYAM PAREKH GHANSHYAM PAREKH MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY, 

ZANDA CHOWK, UDVADA (R.S.), 

396185

INDIA GUJARAT 396185 ID33028853IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

44.00

26-NOV-2017

ANAND K VENKAPPA K D 5/3, SHANKAR GUDDA COLONY, 

TORANAGALLU STATION, 

BELLARY, BELLARY        

KARNATAKA      INDIA, 583123

INDIA KARNATAKA 583123 ID120109000028938

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20

26-NOV-2017

ANAND MANOHAR ROTHAR NA 403 SWARGANGA, VALLABH 

NAGAR, PIMPRI, PUNE, 411018

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411018 ID44451690IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

24.00
26-NOV-2017

ANAND SWAROOP TYAGI CHATTAR SINGH 6/135, CHAUDHARY NURSING 

HOME, NIWARI ROAD, 

MODINAGAR, 201204

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 201204 ID10620574IN30177

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

320.00

26-NOV-2017

ANANDA GORAI LATE K GORAI Q NO-M/141, RIVER SIDE, P O 

SUDAMDIH, DHANBAD, 828126

INDIA JHARKHAND 828126 ID11279197IN30039

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20
26-NOV-2017

ANANT GANAPATI BHAT GANAPATI BHAT AT GALIMANE, PO KARKISAWAL, 

SIDDAPURA, 581355

INDIA KARNATAKA 581355 ID11646941IN30021

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

ANIL KUMAR JOSHI SOHAN LAL JOSHI 10 B 2ND FLOOR, MADAN MOHAN 

BURMAN STREET, KOLKATA, WEST 

BENGAL, 700007

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007 ID12846779IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

ANIL KUMAR UPADHYAY BADRI PRASAD UPADHYAY QR NO D 84 HTPS COLONY KORBA 

WEST, KORBA CHHATTISGARH, 

495451

INDIA Chhattisgarh 495451 ID15054364IN30021

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.80

26-NOV-2017

ANIL MADHAV PATIL MADHAV RAGHUNATH PATIL 201 TYPE A BLDG SHADAWAL 

PARK, BOISAR PALGHAR ROAD, 

SARAVALI BOISAR, THANA, 401501

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401501 ID31857533IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

53.20

26-NOV-2017

ANILKUMAR BASAPPA PATIL COLONY, PATIL COLONY, 

BAGALKOT ROAD, MUDGAL, 

584125

INDIA KARNATAKA 584125 ID12195038IN30023

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

ANIMESH CHATTERJEE S K CHATTERJEE BENACHITY, DT BURDWAN, NR 

MAHISKAPUR HIGH SCHOOL, 

DURGAPUR, 713213

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713213 ID40959248IN30047

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00

26-NOV-2017

ANIRUDHA HAZRA MAHADEV HAZRA 39 B,, CREEK ROW, KOLKATA, 

700014

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700014 ID11441007IN30023

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.00
26-NOV-2017

ANITA GHOSH NIRAYAN CHANDRA GHOSH NATUN PALLY, BOLPUR, P O 

BOLPUR, DIST-BIRBHUM, 731204

INDIA WEST BENGAL 731204 ID10180465IN30036

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

ANITA KANOI P K AGARWALLA JALAN KATLA, NEW MKT., 

DIBRUGARH      ASSAM          

INDIA, 786001

INDIA ASSAM 786001 ID120109000017819

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

ANITA KAUSHIK RAVIKANT KAUSHIK H.NO.1324/C, SECTOR - 6,, CDA, 

CUTTACK        ORISSA         INDIA, 

753014

INDIA ORISSA 753014 ID120186000011484

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.00

26-NOV-2017

ANJU DWIVEDI MR DK DWIVEDI 5/543, KAMLA NIWAS, VIKAS 

NAGAR, LUCKNOW        U.P.           

INDIA, 226022

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226022 ID120327000017941

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

ANJU KHATANA KRISHAN KUMAR KHATANA JAI BALAJI SPONJ 

LTD,MANGALPUR, INDUSTRIAL 

COMPLEX,PLOT NO.G-1, PO-

BAKTARNAGAR, BURDWAN, 

RANIGANJ       WEST BENGAL    

INDIA, 713321

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713321 ID120345000054972

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

200.00

26-NOV-2017

ANSUMAN PADMACHANDR

A

SENSHARMA PADMACHANDRA SENSHARMA A/16 INDIKA APT, NR ATM 

ASHRAM, ELLORA PARK, 

VADODARA GUJARAT, 390023

INDIA GUJARAT 390023 ID14375846IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

ANUJ KUMAR KANSAL SURESH CHAND KANSAL 159 15, SHIVAJI PARK, CHHOTI 

LINE, YAMUNA NAGAR   HARYANA    

INDIA, 135001

INDIA HARYANA 135001 ID130414000158001

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00 Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

L27102WB1999PLC089755 JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 47082.80 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

20-SEP-2016
Prefill

Validate Clear



ANUJ NAVIN DESAI NAVIN HARILAL DESAI B- 417 LEGEND CLASSIC APPTS,, 

KOTHRUD MALWADI RD,, S NO 87 

HISSA NO 10B 11A,, NR SUTAR 

DAWAKHANAPUN, PUNE, 411038

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411038 ID10784413IN30226

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

ANUP MONDAL MANIK CHANDRA MONDAL VILL ARJUNPUR, DURGAPUR, DIST 

BURDWAN, DURGAPUR       WEST 

BENGAL    INDIA, 713215

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713215 ID120535000018822

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

ANURADHA SURANA SUBHASH SURANA SANTINIKETAN ROAD, P O- 

BOLPUR, DIST-BIRBHUM, 731204

INDIA WEST BENGAL 731204 ID10207476IN30036

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

ANURUP RAHA NA 8/11 M I GM PH-1 BARASAT, PO 

NOORPARA, 700125

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700125 IDA000499 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

Aparna Maity Amulya Kumar Chaki Vill - Shrepur, Bamunbarh, P.O - 

Contai, Purba Medinipur, 721401

INDIA WEST BENGAL 721401 ID10079767IN30297

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

ARATI JIGNESH BHACHECH JIGNESH BHACHECH FLAT NO 204 205 AAKAR 

COMPLEX, NEAR SAMTA CROS, 

SUBHANPURA, VADODARA 

GUJARAT, 390023

INDIA GUJARAT 390023 ID17966347IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

ARCHANA MILIND DESHMUKH MILIND DATTATRAY DESHMUKH A2/10 R, SUN CITY RAVI BLDG, 

OFF SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE, 

411041

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411041 ID43415463IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

44.00

26-NOV-2017

Archana Singh Abhishek Kumar Singh 2/221, Vishal Khand, Gomti Nagar, 

Lucknow, 226010

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226010 ID10544320IN30281

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

ARCHIT ASHWINKUMAR JOSHI ASHWINKUMAR HIRALAL JOSHI 26 SHYAM SOCIETY, 

DANTESHWAR, PRATAPNAGAR, 

VADODARA       GUJARAT        

India, 390004

INDIA GUJARAT 390004 ID130193000087922

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

23.20

26-NOV-2017

ARJUN GULABRAO SONWANE GULABRAO B SONWANE A/P PRAVARANAGAR, TAL 

RAHATA, DIST AHMEDNAGAR, 

413712

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413712 ID10410127IN30177

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.00

26-NOV-2017

ARUL KUMAR JHA BIDHAN CHANDRA JHA MRS. NAVINA JHA D.2 PHASE II, 

OPPOSITE SHIV MANDIR LANE, 

APRAJITA APPARTMENT 

KHAJPURA, PATNA, 800000

INDIA BIHAR 800000 ID18810796IN30133

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

26.40

26-NOV-2017

ARUN KAMANI NA SHREE VIHAR APARTMENT, BLOCK 

NO 502 5TH FLOOR, JHOLASAHI, 

CUTTACK, 753001

INDIA ORISSA 753001 ID21575169IN30115

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

ARUN KUMAR MISHRA MADHU SUDAN MISHRA 102, JANKIPURAM EXTENSION, 60, 

FEET ROAD, LUCKNOW, 226021

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226021 ID20944164IN30155

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

66.40

26-NOV-2017

ARUNACHALAM MUTHUVEERAP

PAN

ARUNACHALAM CHETTIAR 6 PARTRIDGE CLOSE, 

BASINGSTOKE, UNITED KINGDOM-

RG225UT, 999999

UNITED KINGDOM NA 999999 ID53216177IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

68.00

26-NOV-2017

ARUNACHALAM V VANAMURTHY KONAR 259 (42/4583), LAKSHMI VILASAM 

BANGLOW, KOLLAM, KERALA, 

691001

INDIA KERALA 691001 ID10693556IN30189

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

ARUNKUMAR PRANSHUKHALA

L

GILITWALA PRANSHUKHALAL GILITWALA 7/4401, 2ND FLOOR, KUMBHAR 

SHERI NAKE, GALEMANDIR, 

SURAT          GUJARAT        INDIA, 

395003

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 ID120220000002665

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

ARVIND KUMAR GURBACHAN SINGH 140 URBAN ESTATE, PH 1, 

JALANDHAR, 144022

INDIA PUNJAB 144022 ID24102648IN30115

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.80
26-NOV-2017

ARVIND KUMAR SARAF SHANKARLAL SARAF 15 16, GREWAL COLONY, 

DHANBAD, 826001

INDIA JHARKHAND 826001 ID32525289IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.40
26-NOV-2017

ASHA AGRAWAL NA 186/4, TAGORE TOWN, 

ALLAHABAD, 211002

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 211002 ID10013137IN30055

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00
26-NOV-2017

ASHA DATTATRAYA VAIDYA DATTATRAYA G VAIDYA SHAI PRABHUKRUPA,, SADASHIV 

PETH,, GOPAL GAYAN SAMAJ 

ROAD,, PUNE, 411030

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411030 ID10893397IN30226

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHA DEVI BHOOTRA NATHMAL BHOOTRA RAJESH AGENCIS, SARDAR 

MARKET, NAMAK MANDI, 

JODHPUR        RAJASTHAN      

INDIA, 342001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 ID120109000065329

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20

26-NOV-2017

ASHA KEDIA SHANKAR LAL KEDIA 5C, MUKTARAM BABU STREET, 

1ST FLOOR, KOLKATA, 700007

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007 ID10278634IN30174

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

66.40
26-NOV-2017

ASHA KHARKIA NA 26 P K TAGORE STREET, SASHI 

SADAN, KOLKATA, 700007

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007 IDA000590 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

ASHIM SARKAR AJIT KUMAR SARKAR PARESHNATHPUR, POST BOINCHA, 

DIST NADIA, FULIA  WEST 

BENGAL, 741402

INDIA WEST BENGAL 741402 ID11525996IN30169

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA AMRUTLAL IMARAT COMPANY, M.G.ROAD, 

AHMEDNAGAR     MAHARASHTRA    

INDIA, 414001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 414001 ID130219000008243

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

ASHISH DHADDA KESHRI CHAND DHADDA 202 SAGAR MANSION, 40 

BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD, 

MUMBAI         MAHARASHTRA    

INDA, 400026

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400026 ID120332000004248

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHISH DROLIA NA 11/ GOLDEN HOMES,, NR. VIP 

CLUB , KHAMARDIH, SHNAKER 

NAGAR,, RAIPUR         C.G            

INDIA, 492001

INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001 ID120107000005333

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHISH JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN THE RAYMOND SHOP D 58/2, 

KUBER COMPLEX, RATHYATRA, 

VARANASI, 221010

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221010 ID17576819IN30154

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHISH KUMAR RAM NIWAS C/O SMT KAMLA YADAV, GOMATI 

BHAWAN NAI BASTI, REWARI, 

HARYANA, 123401

INDIA HARYANA 123401 ID10663665IN30011

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL NATHU LAL AGRAWAL OPPOSITE MAIN HOSPITAL, 

JAILPARA SARANGARH, DIST 

RAIGARH, 496445

INDIA Chhattisgarh 496445 ID43783022IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHISH KUMAR BAJPAI MR PRAMODKUMAR BAJPAI 559/1 , BRAHMA NAGAR, 

ALAMBAGH, LUCKNOW        UP          

INDIA, 226005

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226005 ID120327000016550

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

48.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHISH KUMAR SINGH HARIRAJ SINGH H NO B 7 TAIL OFFICERS COLONY, 

BIJNOR ROAD GAJRAULA, JYOTIBA 

PHULE NAGAR GAJRAULA, UTTAR 

PRADESH,INDIA, 244223

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244223 ID45466602IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHOK GABAJI KATKAR GABAJI UKHAJI KATKAR VIRAR NAGAR, FAIZPUR ROAD, 

BUS STAND JALGAON, YAWAL, 

425301

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425301 ID54727414IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.20

26-NOV-2017

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL CHAMANLAL AGARWAL 1 B, NARAYANA AVENUE, 

KRISHNA COLONY, OPP CENTRAL 

STUDIO, COIMBATORE, 641005

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641005 ID10016654IN30017

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.40

26-NOV-2017

ASHOK KUMAR BANGAD RAMNIVAS BANGAD DEEDWANA OLI LASHKAR, SARAFA 

ROAD, GWALIOR MADHYA 

PRADESH, 474001

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 474001 ID17567349IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHOK KUMAR DATTA SANAT KUMAR DATTA C/O- SANAT KUMAR DATTA, 

VILL+PO- PAIKAR, DIST- BIRBHUM, 

731221

INDIA WEST BENGAL 731221 ID10151398IN30026

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA BAJRANG LAL S/O BAJRANGLAL PUJARI, PO-

SALASAR DIST-CHURU, 

RAJASTHAN      RAJASTHAN      

INDIA, 331506

INDIA RAJASTHAN 331506 ID120249000000955

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

200.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHOK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA K L SHRIVASTAVA B-3 SAINAGAR SOCIETY, OPP 

SNEHAL PRINTING PRESS, NR 

KODIAR NAGAR, NEW VIP ROAD 

VADODARA, 390022

INDIA GUJARAT 390022 ID10833031IN30039

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.40

26-NOV-2017

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH DASHRATH SINGH 358 BADALALPUR KHUSHAL 

NAGAR, SECTOR A NATINIYA DAI, 

PO KHUSHHAL NAGAR, VARANASI, 

221007

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221007 ID35415686IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

16.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHOKKUMAR GAGALDAS MEHTA GAGALDAS ISHWERLAL MEHTA FLAT NO.-A302, JK PARK,, ADAJAN 

PATIYA , NEAR KADWA, PATIDAR 

WADI, SURAT          GUJARAT        

INDIA, 395009

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 ID120332000004628

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.20

26-NOV-2017

ASHWIN ANANT HARIPURKAR ANANT HARIPURKAR FLAT NO 501 VARUN D, DSK 

VISHWA, DHAYARI, PUNE, 411041

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411041 ID10824117IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

ASHWINI P CHOPADE VIJAY FL NO 6 RUNWAL VILLA, NR 

VARSHA GARDEN, BANER, PUNE, 

411045

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411045 ID22511878IN30115

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

ATUL CHATURVEDI SRI RS CHATURVEDI 14/121,, INDIRA NAGAR, 

LUCKNOW        U.P.           INDIA, 

226016

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226016 ID120327000007683

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

AVDHESH KUMAR SONI RAMLAL SONI 27 SAHANI VIHAR, BEHIND ATRI 

GARDEN, SIPRI BAZAR, JHANSI, 

284003

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 284003 ID14360616IN30177

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

AVINASH BADJATYA SRI MAHAVIRPRASAD JAIN C/O  DHARAM CHAND-, MAHAVIR 

PRASAD JAIN, PURANI GODAM, 

GAYA, GAYA           BIHAR          

INDIA, 823001

INDIA BIHAR 823001 ID120164030002010

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

AZIZ D THANAWALLA DIDARALI THANAWALLA SUNSHINE COURT UNIT NO 4 

FLAT NO 15, KALYANI NAGAR, 

PUNE MAHARASHTRA, 411006

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411006 ID14414874IN30021

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

21.60

26-NOV-2017

B SIVASANKARI BALAKRISHNAN NO 8 FIRST FLOOR, SARAVANAN 

ILLAM, HYAATHANGAR, 

TIRUPATHUR, 635601

INDIA TAMIL NADU 635601 ID34344323IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

BABU M MOHANAM NO.28/43, TEACHERS COLONY, 

GUDIYATTAM, 632602

INDIA TAMIL NADU 632602 ID40329129IN30163

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00
26-NOV-2017

BAJRANG AGARWAL NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL DD 09, CIVIL TOWNSHIP, 

ROURKELA, 769004

INDIA ORISSA 769004 ID22879342IN30115

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.00
26-NOV-2017

BAJRANG GUPTA SURENDRA PRAKASH GUPTA FLAT NO A2 101 KUNAL ICON, 

PIMPLE SADAGAR, PUNE, 411027

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411027 ID13769228IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

BALASAHEB DAGADU JUNDRE DAGADU A/P TAKALI MIYA, RAHURI         

MAHARASHTRA    INDIA, 413705

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413705 ID120307000006458

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

BARNALI SARKAR SH SWAPANKUMAR SARKAR 14, FALTU LINE, DEHRADUN       

UTTARAKHAND    INDIA, 248001

INDIA UTTARAKHAND 248001 ID120206000043159

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20
26-NOV-2017

BASHIR AHMED MIR NA R/O BASHIR BUNGAM, SHOPIAN, 

DISTT- PULWAMA, SHOPIAN        

JAMMU & KASHMIRINDIA, 192303

INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 192303 ID120132000034598

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

BASU DEB DAS KEHAR DAS P D KAJORA COLLIERY, PO - 

KAJORA GRAM, DIST - BURDWAN, 

713338

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713338 ID10841006IN30220

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3.20

26-NOV-2017

BASU DEV GHOSH NA VASAT KUNJ, NOIDA, 110060 INDIA DELHI 110060 IDB000225 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

BASU DEV SHARDA NA BYE LANE NO 6, OPP SONY 

APAPRTMENT, BARTHAKUR MILL 

ROAD ULUBARI, GUWAHATI, 

781007

INDIA ASSAM 781007 ID28241012IN30125

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

200.00

26-NOV-2017



BEENA ANIL ROY K ANIL ROY A 20 SURYODAYA COMPLEX, 

KALBHOR NAGAR, CHINCHWAD, 

PUNE           MAHARASHTRA    

INDIA, 411019

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411019 ID120455000004779

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

BHABANI DAS LATE KHAGENDRANATH DAS 24/160 SUBHAS NAGAR, P.O 

MOREPUKUR, RISHRA DIST 

HOOGHLY, 999999

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001 IDB000483 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

BHAGWAN DAS SRI DUNI CHANDRA JHULEY LAL COLONY, MADAIYA 

KHYALIRAM, ETAWAH         U. P.        

INDIA, 206001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 206001 ID120164000004982

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

BHAGWANDAS SHIODAS RATHI SHIODAS SURAJMAL RATHI NEAR OR. KADAM HOSPITAL, 

TALEGAON ROAD,ARVI,, 01-

WARDHA, ARVI           

MAHARASTRA     INDIA, 442201

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 442201 ID120106010020687

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

BHAGWAT DUTT MANSOTRA PREM NATH R O MAHANPUR TEH BANSOHLI, 

DISTT KATHUA, JAMMU, 184202

INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 184202 ID22613387IN30115

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

BHARAT KANUBHAI GAJERA KANUBHAI PREMJI GAJERA DEEP TECHNOLOGIES, 3, 3RD 

FLOOR, VISHWAKARMA 

CHAMBER, MAJURA GATE, RING 

ROAD, SURAT, 395007

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 ID50132774IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

44.80

26-NOV-2017

BHARAT KUMARAMBALA

L

PATAL AMBALAL PATEL 4/19 OLD PRABHU NAGAR SOCD, 

ASHRA, AHMEDABAD, 380016

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 IDB000294 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

BHARAT LAL LATE BAIJNATH C-8-14, CHETGANJ, VARANASI       

UP             INDIA, 211101

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 211101 ID120335030001192

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00
26-NOV-2017

BHAVESH MANU PATEL MANU MOTI PATEL A 34 SHIV SHANTI PARK, NR 

MIPCO CHOWKDI, GNFC  ROAD, 

BHARUCH        GUJARAT        

INDIA, 392015

INDIA GUJARAT 392015 ID130414000002486

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

BHAVNA SINGH ANUJ PRATAP SINGH 410/59 ,IDA SCH NO 59, INDORE        

MP             India, 452001

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 ID130414000311025

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00
26-NOV-2017

BHAVNABEN R ADESARA RAJESH A ADESARA 3 KAYAJI PLOT, KHODIYAR KRUPA, 

RAVAPAR ROAD, MORBI, 363641

INDIA GUJARAT 363641 ID24547476IN30103

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

133.20

26-NOV-2017

BHAVYA RAMANAND SHANBHAG RAMANAND SHANBHAG DURGA KRUPA, E 1002 RAM 

NAGAR, KUMTA, 581343

INDIA KARNATAKA 581343 ID10636520IN30214

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00
26-NOV-2017

BHAWANI PRASAD AMERIA NA 904 BHAWAN,TOWERS-A, SHRI A S 

MARG, MUMBAI, 400076

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400076 IDB000338 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

BHUPENDER KUMAR AGGARWAL SHRI RAMESH CHAND RZ-82, T.EXTENSION,, NEAR 

VISHWAS PARK, UTTAM NAGAR, 

NEW DELHI, 110059

INDIA DELHI 110059 ID10146307IN30020

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

BHUPENDRA MOHANLAL SHAH MOHANLAL K SHAH A-108, PURSHTTAM NAGAR CHS,, 

BEHIND SUBHAS PARK,, HARNI 

ROAD,, VADODARA       GUJARAT       

INDIA, 390022

INDIA GUJARAT 390022 ID130187000026335

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

BHUSHAN SURESHKUMAR THAKUR SURESHKUMAR ASAVARI APARTMENT, LONDHE 

COLONY, NEAR NEW ENGLISH 

SCHOOL, MIRAJ          

MAHARASHTRA    INDIA, 416410

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416410 ID130414000180893

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.80

26-NOV-2017

BHUVANA SHANMUGANA

NTHAM

S SIDDHANANDAM S D 10, BANGALORE ROAD, BLOCK 

17, NEYVELI  TOWNSHIP, 607801

INDIA TAMIL NADU 607801 ID10115796IN30017

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

BHUWAN MOHAN PRASAD BAIDYA NATH PRASAD CENTRAL POLLUTION CONTROL 

BOARD, PICUP BHAWAN GF, 

VIBHUTI KHAND GOMTI NAGAR, 

LUCKNOW, 226010

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226010 ID36659643IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

BIJOY KUMAR GADADHAR SINHA KILA MAHI, GARH PER, 

BIHARSHARIF    BIHAR          INDIA, 

803101

INDIA BIHAR 803101 ID130234000035930

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

BIMAL BHAR LATE SHRISANTOSHKUMA

R

BHAR 29 MADAM BAGAN, P O 

SERAMPORE, DIST  HOOGHLY, 

HOOGHLY, 712201

INDIA WEST BENGAL 712201 ID13476890IN30125

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

BIMALASHIS BHATTACHARJE

E

BISWANATH BHATTACHARJEE SCHOOL BAGAN, BOLPUR, WEST 

BENGAL, 731204

INDIA WEST BENGAL 731204 ID12055607IN30226

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00
26-NOV-2017

BINITA GUPTA PASUPATI KUMAR GUPTA C/O KAMLAKANT ROAD, OPP 

PURAN CYCLE STORES, RATU 

ROAD, RANCHI, 834001

INDIA JHARKHAND 834001 ID11565524IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

BINOY BHUSHAN MUNIAN BHUBAN CHANDRA MUNIAN KALLOL CO-OP HSG LTD, PO 

HALDIA, PORT HALDIA, HALDIA, 

721605

INDIA WEST BENGAL 721605 ID16937100IN30039

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00

26-NOV-2017

BIPIN AGARWAL SHRI KRISHNA AGARWAL SPACE TOWN, 1ST FLOOR , BLOCK - 

10 , FLAT NO- 1A, 

RAGHUNATHPUR, KOLKATA, 

700052

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700052 ID10154267IN30137

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.40

26-NOV-2017

BIRENDRA PRASAD LATE RAJENDRA PRASAD C/O ANAND AGARWALLA, G T 

ROAD, NEAMATPUR EAST, POST 

SITARAMPUR, DIST BURDWAN, 

WB, 713359

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713359 ID11674540IN30048

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

166.40

26-NOV-2017

BIRINDER SINGH KARM SINGH H NO 303,, EVEREST VIJAY 

HERITAGE,, KADMA,, 

JAMSHEDPUR, 831005

INDIA JHARKHAND 831005 ID11196401IN30226

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

BIRMATI DEVI SHANKAR NARAYAN PANDIT SADAR HOSPITAL CAMPUS, 

CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM, 

833201

INDIA JHARKHAND 833201 ID11043820IN30220

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

BISHNU KUMAR RAJGARHIA DHNARAJ RAJGARHIA C/O OMPRAKASH AGARWAL, 6/7 

VIVEKANAND ROAD, GROUND 

FLOOR, KOLKATA, 700007

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007 ID41039242IN30047

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

BISWANATH AGARWAL NAGAR MAL AGARWAL 55B  1ST FLOOR, TARAK 

PRAMANICK RD, KOLKATA        

WEST BENGAL    INDIA, 700006

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700006 ID120447000244879

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

BRINDA GOVIND PUNJABI GOVIND LAKHIRAM PUNJABI A-2/4, PRIME PLAZA, J V PATEL 

COMPOUND,, ELPHINSTONE, 

MUMBAI, 400013

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400013 ID13023375IN30115

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

C B SHAH NA "ABHISHEK",OPP-JAINWADI, NAVA 

BAZAR,MIYAGAM-KARJAN, DIST-

BARODA, 391240

INDIA GUJARAT 391240 IDC000118 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

C M SONAWANE UKHANDU HOUSE NO 116, SHYAMA PALLI 

HOUSING SOCIETY, KHAJURI 

KALAN TEL HUZUR BHEL PIPLANI, 

BHOPAL M P, 462021

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462021 ID41161895IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

CHAGI VINODKUMAR SURESHBABU CHAGI 05/02/1942, NETAJI NAGAR, 

RAICHUR, RAICHUR        

KARNATAKA      INDIA, 584101

INDIA KARNATAKA 584101 ID120106000074630

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19.60

26-NOV-2017

CHAMELI MANDAL BYOMKES MANDAL TMDO WORKS OFFICE, CLW, 

CHITTARANJAN, DIST-BURDWAN, 

713331

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713331 ID10523447IN30032

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

CHANCHAL BHATTACHARYA LATE HN BHATTACHARYA 168 MAHISHYA PARA VILL, 

CHHOTO BELU P.O BELUMILKY, 

SERAMPORE, HOOGHLY, 712223

INDIA WEST BENGAL 712223 IDC000224 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

CHANDER KANTA PREM PRAKASH B - 79,, SHARDA PURI, RAMESH 

NAGAR, NEW DELHI      DELHI          

INDIA, 110015

INDIA DELHI 110015 ID120496000001289

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

CHANDRA KANTA GUPTA BADRI PRASAD GUPTA 22 SAMTA NAGAR SEC 3, GAS 

GODOWN ROAD, NR M D S 

SCHOOL, UDAIPUR        

RAJASTHAN      INDIA, 313002

INDIA RAJASTHAN 313002 ID120332000434821

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00

26-NOV-2017

CHANDRAKANT

A

FATEH SINGH NIMESH 9/66, INDIRA NAGAR, 

MUNSHIPULIA, LUCKNOW, 

226016

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226016 ID20743820IN30155

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00

26-NOV-2017

CHANDRAN KADAMBANATHAN 4/13 16TH CROSS, KUMARAN 

NAGAR, NEAR PADUMA 

PALAMUDHIR SOLAI, TRICHY 

TAMIL NADU, 620017

INDIA TAMIL NADU 620017 ID17532022IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

CHANDRASHEKA

R

L HORAKERI LINGAPPA NIMBAPPA HORAKERI B 2 SILVERSTAR APARTMENT, 

KALYANNAGAR, VIDYANAGAR, 

HUBLI, 580021

INDIA KARNATAKA 580021 ID42213238IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

CHANDRESH SAULO BHISE SAULO DATTATRAY BHISE FLAT NO 205, KSP RESIDENCY, 

NEAR KUNDANHALLI GATE 

JUNCTION, BANGALORE 

KARNATAKA, 560037

INDIA KARNATAKA 560037 ID50750779IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

27.60

26-NOV-2017

CHANDRIKABEN J KAKADIYA BHAVANBHAI KESHAVBHAI SAVALIYA 01 RAJMANDIR APPARTMENT, 

NEAR YOGI CHOWK, PUNA 144, 

SURAT, 395010

INDIA GUJARAT 395010 ID16165169IN30177

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

CHAPALGAONKA

R

SOMVATI A K S DODMANI F 4 G WING VINAYAK APPT, 

SHINDE NAGAR, BAVDHAN, PUNE, 

411021

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411021 ID53081815IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

CHARLES AROCKIARAJ ALEXIS ALEXIS RAYAPPAN 4 429 KURUNJI NAGAR 

TIRUNAGAR, MADURAI 

TAMILNADU, 625006

INDIA TAMIL NADU 625006 ID13136614IN30021

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

CHAWDA BHANUMATI P CHAWDA PRATAPRAI NANJIBHAI VIRBHANU, ALKAPURI ST NO 1, 

RAIYA ROAD, RAJKOT, 360001

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 ID24230536IN30103

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20
26-NOV-2017

CHEDI LAL MR MAHNGU MAVAIA, CHILH, MIRZAPUR       

U.P.           INDIA, 231001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 231001 ID120327000014099

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00
26-NOV-2017

CHET RAM SH CHHOTU RAM H.NO.427, STREET NO.11, OLD 

BISHAN NAGAR,, PATIALA, 147001

INDIA PUNJAB 147001 ID16006750IN30112

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

156.00

26-NOV-2017

CHETNA BUDDHADEV BINODKUMAR KAILASH,, RUCHI BANGLO-4,, NR. 

INCOMETEX SOCIETY,, RAJKOT, 

360002

INDIA GUJARAT 360002 ID11573849IN30097

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

CHHAVI MOHAN SAXENA MR RAJENDRANARAIN SAXENA 27, SHIVAJI ENCLAVE,, NEAR 

SHIVAJI MARKET, C-BLOCK,, 

INDIRA NAGAR,, LUCKNOW        

U.P.           INDIA, 226016

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226016 ID120109040002828

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

D B CHHETRI AMAR BAHADUR CHHETRI 10 CORPS ZONE WKSP, C O 56 APO 

RAJASTHAN, JODHPUR        

Maharashtra    INDIA, 400000

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000 ID130414000625409

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

DALJEET SINGH BHATIA JAGMOHAN SINGH 301 VIDHI BUILDING, JJ BHOSALE 

MARG, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI         

MAHARASHTRA    INDIA, 400021

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400021 ID130414000317180

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

340.00

26-NOV-2017

DALPATRAY N TRIVEDI NARSHIDAS TRIVEDI 13/9, NAHERU VASAHAT,, NR. 

GANDHI BUG,, MAHUVA., 364290

INDIA GUJARAT 364290 ID10291427IN30097

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

183.20

26-NOV-2017

DAREDIA SOHIL N NAZARALI POPATBHAI DAREDIA KRISHNANAGAR SOCIETY,, STREET 

NO. 4,, PALIYAD ROAD,, BOTAD., 

364710

INDIA GUJARAT 364710 ID10514844IN30097

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20

26-NOV-2017

DAYANAND MANIKRAO BIRAJDAR MANIKRAO RAMRAO BIRAJDAR SAKHARAM GANPAT REDEKAR, 

SHANTI KUNJ NIWAS SURVEY NO 

7, KIRTI NAGAR NAVI SANGVI, 

PUNE, 411027

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411027 ID15814267IN30177

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.80

26-NOV-2017

DEBASIS GHOSH K GHOSH HALI SAHAR BIZNA DIGHIRPAR 

(WEST), P.O MADARPUR DIST 24 

PGS, 743166

INDIA WEST BENGAL 743166 IDD000392 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

DEELIP KUMAR LAKHI RAM VERMA D 179, NEW SEELAMPUR, DELHI, 

110053

INDIA DELHI 110053 ID10867000IN30011

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00
26-NOV-2017



DEEPA I P DAMODARAN A IREDA HOUSE, CHEMMAPPILLY, 

VADAKKUMURY P O, THRISSUR       

KERALA         INDIA, 680570

INDIA KERALA 680570 ID120476000001785

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

DEEPAK M SHANBHAG MADHUKAR SHANBHAG SHRI DAMODAR TRADERS, 

SHABANA CHAMBERS, MUNCIPAL 

MARKET TISWADI PANAJI, GOA, 

403001

INDIA GOA 403001 ID30495662IN30192

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

DEEPAK SURANA MANGILAL SURANA J-1 ROAD 359,, BHUPAL PURA, 

UDAIPUR        RAJASTHAN      

INDIA, 313001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 ID120299000008630

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20

26-NOV-2017

DEPINDER KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 1 SARWAL, NEW PLOT, JAMMU, 

JAMMU          JAMMU AND 

KASHMINDIA, 180005

INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180005 ID130414000149541

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

DEVINDER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH EWS-374, VAISHALI NAGAR, 

BHILAI DIST - DURG(C.G), DURG         

CHHATTISGARH   INDIA, 491001

INDIA Chhattisgarh 491001 ID120106000174910

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

DHANASEKARA

N

P PERIASAMY O 1/128 E, MANIYAKARANPATTI, 

THIMMANA NALLORE, DINDIGUL., 

624308

INDIA TAMIL NADU 624308 ID10650689IN30023

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

DHANWANT KAUR SARUP SINGH H NO 76 A, SARABHA NAGAR, 

GRID ROAD, PATIALA        PUNJAB      

INDIA, 147001

INDIA PUNJAB 147001 ID130414000373100

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

DHARAM PAL PAHWA NIAMAT LAL PAHWA 492/3 A, SHASTRI NAGAR, 

MEERUT, 250004

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 250004 ID14499479IN30177

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.20
26-NOV-2017

DIBYENDU ROY CHANDI CHARAN ROY C/O MR. P. N. MURTY, FLAT NO. B 

11 SANGAM APT., SANGAM VIHAR 

SONARI, JAMSHEDPUR, 831001

INDIA JHARKHAND 831001 ID10585774IN30045

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

DILBAR SURIN ROYAN SURIN QRS NO M 24, HINDUSTAN 

AERONAUTICS LTD, SUNABEDA, 

KORAPUT, 764001

INDIA ORISSA 764001 ID52540265IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

DILIPKUMAR KARNIDAN SHAH KARNIDAN SARDARMAL OSWAL 201/202, SHRI GIRIRAJ AVENUE, 

OPP. PARIVAR VIDHYALAYA, 

RIDDHI SIDDHI SOCIETY, AJWA 

ROAD, BARODA, 390019

INDIA GUJARAT 390019 ID10371880IN30199

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

DIMENSIONAL SECURITIESP LTD NA CITY ICE BUILDING 4TH FLOOR,, 

298,PERIN NARIMAN STREET,, 

FORT, MUMBAI         

MAHARASHTRA    INDIA, 400001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400001 ID120265000000001

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

DINAR Y SOHONI YASHWANT TRIMBAK SOHONI A 15 LAXMI NIWAS J K SAWANT 

ROAD, MAHIM, MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA, 400016

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016 ID12863786IN30021

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

DINESH K VENKATESH H NO 5/292, B B ROAD, 

KUNDAPURA, 576201

INDIA KARNATAKA 576201 ID30567339IN30192

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9.20
26-NOV-2017

DINESH KUMAR GUPTA RAGHUNATH PRASAD GUPTA 108, RAJENDRA NAGAR, GONDA, 

U.P., 271001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 271001 ID10010255IN30311

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

38.40
26-NOV-2017

DINESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI GOVINDBHAI JOITARAM PRAJAPATI 1, BANDHAN BUNGLOWS, OPP 

TAHURO PARTY, PLOT MODHERA 

RD, MEHSANA, 384002

INDIA GUJARAT 384002 ID12886515IN30048

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20

26-NOV-2017

Dipak Kumar Sanwaria Shankar Lal Sanwaria 152, Chanyani Colony, Dhaiya,, 

P.O - Dhanbad, Dist. Dhanbad, 

826001

INDIA JHARKHAND 826001 ID10068504IN30297

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

60.80

26-NOV-2017

DIPTENDU PAUL SUNIL KUMAR PAUL 9, RAJKUMAR BASU LANE, 

CALCUTTA, 700013

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700013 ID10594990IN30039

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

DIPTI SETHIA RAMESH THAKKER TUNGRI, CHAIBASA, QUILON, 

833201

INDIA JHARKHAND 833201 ID11051249IN30220

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

DNYANDEO NAMDEO SANGALE NAMDEO ABASAHEB SANGALE AT AND POST JEUR KUNBHARI,, 

TAL - KOPERGAON,, 

AHMEDNAGAR     MAHARASHTRA    

INDIA, 423601

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 423601 ID120300000017679

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

EDACHERIL MATHAI SAMUEL NA A-12 BHAGIRATH INTERCITYU, NR 

BAPASITARAM NEW NARODA, 

AHMEDABAD, 683572

INDIA KERALA 683572 IDE000104 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00

26-NOV-2017

G PRAVEENKUMA

R

GOVINDARAJ 3 ARUNACHALA NAGAR, ANBU 

NAGAR EXTN, KIRAPATTI, TRICHY, 

620012

INDIA TAMIL NADU 620012 ID23932837IN30115

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

G VENKATESH GOVINDARAJU NO 29 GOPAL NAGAR, 

PEELAMEDU, COIMBATORE, 

641004

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641004 ID27441264IN30115

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.00

26-NOV-2017

GAJ RAJ SINGH RAM PADARATH SINGH B B SINGH, GONDA, GONDA, 

271126

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 271126 ID10097227IN30311

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00
26-NOV-2017

GAJANAN GOVIND PRABHUDESAI GOVIND PRABHUDESAI VIKRANT CO-OP HSG SOCIETY, 

ALTO BETIM POST ALTO, 

PORVORIM, BARDEZ, GOA, 403521

INDIA Goa 403521 ID10329289IN30220

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

GANDRA JAYANTHI T HANMATHA RAO H NO 5-3-114, PATHIPAKA STREET, 

SIRCILLA, KARIM NAGAR    

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA, 505301

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 505301 ID120514000003617

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

GANESAN R RAMASAMY Sep-20, DEVALA  BAZAR, DEVALA 

P O, GUDALUR        TAMILNADU      

INDIA, 643212

INDIA TAMIL NADU 643212 ID120239000023048

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

GANESHJI MAHARAJ NA C/O BALAJI ISPAT UDYOG, 5 

BENTINCK STREET, KOLKATA, 

700089

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700089 IDG000149 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

GAURAV BURAD PRAVIN KUMAR BURAD JEWLLERS MAHAVIR ASHOK 

HALWAI LANE, RAIPUR 

CHHATISGARH, 492001

INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001 ID12985369IN30021

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.40

26-NOV-2017

GAURAV RAWAT RAJ BEHARI RAWAT 31 ROADWAYS COLONY, 

JAGDISHPURA, AGRA, 282002

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282002 ID18642419IN30154

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00
26-NOV-2017

GEOJIT BNPPARIBASFIN

ANCIALSERVICE

S

LT NA 5TH FLOOR, FINANCE TOWERS, 

KALOOR, COCHIN, 682017

INDIA KERALA 682017 ID10000004IN30023

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

60.80

26-NOV-2017

GIRIRAJ FOMRA VITTAL LAL NEW NO 5/1, VIKAS LAY OUT, 

ANNA NAGAR, PEELAMEDU 

COIMBATORE, 641004

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641004 ID11444356IN30169

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

GITABEN B GAJERA NANJIBHAI SHAMJIBHAI TIKANI D 102 JAY AMBE PALACE, PUNE 

BOMBAY MARKET RD VEDCHHA, 

NEAR PUNA GEN  HOSPITAL, 

SURAT, 394210

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 ID51498266IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

31.60

26-NOV-2017

GOPAL CHANDRA PRAMANICK RABINDRA NATH PRAMANICK VILL- HOWLIA PARKMORE, P.O.- 

TEHATTA, DIST- NADIA, 741160

INDIA WEST BENGAL 741160 ID10505943IN30032

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00
26-NOV-2017

GORI NAND SADH BIHARI DAS SADH C/O VED PRAKASH SHARMA, 

51,RAO COLONY, MASURIYA, 

JODHPUR        RAJ            INDIA, 

999999

INDIA RAJASTHAN 305001 ID120121010010767

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20

26-NOV-2017

GOUR CHANDRA BASAK GADADHAR BASAK VILL AND PO-2NO. NUTAN 

FULIYA,, PS-SANTIPUR, DIST-

NADIA, NEAR FULIYA BUSSTAND, 

FULIYA         WEST BENGAL    

INDIA, 741402

INDIA WEST BENGAL 741402 ID120109000320608

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

GRACE PHILIP PHILIP KOSHY A 35 A 3 BLDG RAVI PARK, OPP 

FOODWORLD, WANOWRIE, PUNE, 

411046

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411046 ID41786718IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20

26-NOV-2017

GUDIVADA MADHAVA RAO GUDIVADA MALYADRI NEKUNAMPURAM, POKUR POST, 

V V PALEM MANDAL, PRAKASAM      

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA, 523113

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523113 ID120477000004390

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

60.00

26-NOV-2017

GUNVANTIBEN JIVANLAL SHAH JIVANLAL CHUNILAL SHAH B - 18, SHREEJI PARK, OPP, 

CHANKYAPURI SOCIETY, NEW 

SAMA ROAD., VADODARA       

GUJARAT        INDIA, 390008

INDIA GUJARAT 390008 ID120428000000944

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

GURINDER PALSINGH BAKSHI HARNAM SINGH 393-B,, B R S NAGAR,, LUDHIANA       

PUNJAB         India, 141012

INDIA PUNJAB 141012 ID120472000007712

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

30.00

26-NOV-2017

GURMAIL SINGH SH KIRPAL SINGH 613, ANAND KUNJ, VIKASPURI, 

NEW DELHI, 110018

INDIA DELHI 110018 ID16112650IN30112

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

66.40
26-NOV-2017

GURPAL SINGH SATPAL SINGH PRADIP BHAWAN, BAROHOLIA, 

DIST SONITPUR, TEZPUR         

ASSAM          INDIA, 784001

INDIA ASSAM 784001 ID130414000200365

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

GYAN PRAKASH SHARMA UMA SHANKAR SHARMA 483 A, IIND FLOOR, SECTOR 4, 

VAISHALI, GHAZIBAD, 201010

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 201010 ID10205909IN30216

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.00
26-NOV-2017

HAHIN KOSAR NA H NO. 29GENERAL SAHEB KI 

PAIGA, KOTWALI ROAD, BHOPAL 

M.P, 999999

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 481001 ID120316000008007

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

66.40

26-NOV-2017

HANS RAJ RAM CHANDER 257 LIG, PREETAM NAGAR 

COLONY, SULAIM SARAI,, 

ALLAHABAD, 211001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 211001 ID17671996IN30133

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

HANUMAN PRASAD SAHU NA D 18/8 UNIT 5, H.I.G. COLONY, 

CHOTI KHAJRANI, INDORE         

M.P.           INDIA, 452008

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452008 ID120368000001028

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.80

26-NOV-2017

HARANADH MURALIDHAR POLISETTY LAKSHMI SANADHARAO POLISETTY 9-19-20A,, TIMPANY SCHOOL 

ROAD,, CBM COMPOUND, WARD - 

24,, VISAKHAPATNAM  ANDHRA 

PRADESH INDIA, 530003

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530003 ID120126000012939

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

HARANADH MURALIDHAR POLISETTY LAKSHMI SANADHARAO POLISETTY 9.19.20A, CBM COMPOUND, 

VISAKHAPATNAM, 

VISAKHAPATNAM, 530003

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530003 ID41143979IN30163

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.80

26-NOV-2017

HAREET SHUKLA KRISHNAKANT SHUKLA BUNGLOW NO 10, COLLECTOR 

BUNGLOW, DAFNALA 

SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD 

GUJARAT, 380004

INDIA GUJARAT 380004 ID40758076IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00

26-NOV-2017

HARI PRASAD BHARARIA NATHMAL BHARARIA B-101 VUDA APARTMENTS, 

SEETHAMMADHARA, 

VISAKHAPATNAM, 

VISAKHAPATNAM  ANDHRA 

PRADESH INDIA, 530022

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530022 ID120135000007281

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

HARISH CHANDRA MANCHANDA LATE SRIHEM RAJ 262 KHIRKI ALI BEG, FAIZABAD, 

224001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 224001 ID10082488IN30055

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40
26-NOV-2017

HARISH VISHWANATH BALIGA B VISHWANATH BALIGA HARIKRIPA, 414/24,  

PRADHIKARAN, NIGDI, PUNE, 

411044

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411044 ID10297553IN30028

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

HARISHCHANDR

A

THAKORDAS SHETHWALA THAKORDAS SHETHWALA 24  AVISKAR ROW HOUSE, B H 

NAVYUG COLLEGE, RANDER 

ROAD, SURAT, 395009

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 ID10657289IN30084

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

HARMANDEEP SINGH SIDHU UTTAM SINGH SIDHU BEHIND SIDHU NURSING HOME, 

LINK ROAD, MANSA, 151505

INDIA PUNJAB 151505 ID54479473IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00
26-NOV-2017

HARPAL SINGH HARDIAL SINGH HILL VIEW COLONY, JHALERA 

DISTT UNA, UNA, HIMACHAL 

PRADESH,INDIA, 174303

INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH 174303 ID48214804IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

HARVINDER KAUR SARDAR PURAN SINGH 1/640 SUBHASH NAGAR, 

SAHARANPUR, SAHARANPUR     

UTTER PRADESH  INDIA, 247001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 247001 ID120332000055292

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

HAZARI LAL GUPTA MADAN LAL GUPTA J.M.D. ROAD, AMLA TOLA,, 

SINGHBHUM, CHAIBASA       

JHARKHAND      INDIA, 833201

INDIA JHARKHAND 833201 ID120191010057859

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

80.00

26-NOV-2017



HRUSHIKESH GAJANAN PHATAK GAJANAN GOVIND PHATAK GANESH BAUG SOCIETY FLAT NO 

25 BLDG, 6 MANIK BAUG AREA 

WADGAON, SINGHGAD ROAD 

PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411051

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411051 ID11500255IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

ILA CHATTERJEE NA POST & VILLLAGE PANDUA, 

JOYPUR ROAD, DIST HOOGLY, 

712149

INDIA WEST BENGAL 712149 ID20083876IN30036

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

INDER SINGH SH BHOOP SINGH C/O RISHI RAJ & COMPANY, 

1649,JYOTIPURA MOHALLA, HISAR    

HARYANA        INDIA, 125001

INDIA HARYANA 125001 ID120372000003468

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

INDIRA SAHU DR UDAYANATH SAHU BRAHMA NAGAR, NEAR SBI REGN, 

MANGER OFFICE, BERHAMPUR, 

GANJAM DISTRICT, ORISSA, 

760001

INDIA ORISSA 760001 ID10213004IN30232

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

INDRA JEET SINGH JAGDISH PRASAD H.NO.5/615 SATYAPREMI NAGAR, 

BARABANKI, BARABANKI      

UTTER PRADESH  INDIA, 225001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 225001 ID120109000195748

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

INDRANI MUKHERJEE KAMAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE 9/1C DHARMOTALA ROAD KASBA, 

KOLKATA, 700042

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700042 IDI000148 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00
26-NOV-2017

IRFAN KHAN YUSUF KHAN HOSUE NO 250 302, RAMAYAN 

APPTS, SAKET, INDORE, 452001

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 ID40649510IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

66.40
26-NOV-2017

Irsha Vidyadhar Mishrikotkar Vidyadhar Sundarlalji Mishrikotkar Behind Radha Swami Satsang Bha, 

Balaji Mindir Road, Itwari, Nagpur     

Maharashtra    India, 440002

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440002 ID120106010003792

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

29.20

26-NOV-2017

ISHWAR SINGH YADAV KANHIYALAL YADAV C/702, NANDIGRAM APT, GHOD 

DOD ROAD, SURAT, 395007

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 ID15128018IN30039

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20
26-NOV-2017

ISHWARI PRASAD VERMA LATE KANDHJISAHAY SHRIVASTAVA HOUSE NO .J/20,, PEOPLES CO 

OPERATIVE COLONY,, 

KANKERBAGH ,, PATNA, 800020

INDIA BIHAR 800020 ID13417420IN30088

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

J NAGANDIRAN L JAYA RAMAN 35 NETHAJI MAIN ROAD, 

TIRUPATTUR POST, VELLORE DIST, 

VELLORE, 635601

INDIA TAMIL NADU 635601 ID41256690IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

J LAKSHMI MANOHARI MAKAM SUBBARAYUDU 1/60-1  CHIMMANI STREET, 

JAMMALA MADUGU, KADAPA 

DIST    AP             INDIA, 516434

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516434 ID120307000009782

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.00

26-NOV-2017

JAGJIT SINGH DHILLON DARSHAN SINGH H NO 19 V SECTOR IV, RANJIT 

AVENUE, AMRITSAR, 143001

INDIA PUNJAB 143001 ID15679705IN30177

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

200.00
26-NOV-2017

JAI GOPAL GUPTA LATE RAMKRISHAN GUPTA 45 NEW DEFENCE COLONY, G T 

ROAD, GANDHI GRAM, KANPUR, 

208007

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208007 ID10444703IN30105

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

JAI KUMAR GUPTA TIKKA RAM GUPTA 89/5, TRIKUTA NAGAR,, JAMMU, 

JAMMU          JAMMU & 

KASHMIRINDIA, 180012

INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180012 ID120230000011819

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

JAI SHANKAR TARUN SATRUGHAN PRASAD SYNTEL LTD, SILICON PLAZA, 

SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD, PUNE, 

411016

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411016 ID50720539IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

JAIN CAPFINPVT LTD NA ROOM NO.-355-356, STOCK 

EXCHANGE BUILDING, FEROZE 

GANDHI MARKET, LUDHIANA, 

141001

INDIA PUNJAB 141001 ID10000020IN30184

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

200.00

26-NOV-2017

JAMES K C CHACKO KANDATHIL HOUSE, YENDAYAR 

P.O, YENDAYAR, MUNDAKAYAM     

KERALA         INDIA, 999999

INDIA KERALA 688001 ID120328000000889

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.80

26-NOV-2017

JANEESH SANKAR GOPINATHAN SANKAR GOPINATHAN TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES, 1 

MANGALDA ROAD, BEHIND 

WADIA COLLEGE, PUNE, 411001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411001 ID32832805IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

JANSIRANI K KRISHNA KUMAR PS 43/20, KANTHADAI STREET, 

SRIVILLIPUTTUR, 626125

INDIA TAMIL NADU 626125 ID10504984IN30017

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00
26-NOV-2017

JARIWALA VIPIN CHANDRA CHANDRAKANBHA

I

JARIWALA 3/2315  KHANGABHERI, 

SALABATPURA, SURAT, 395002

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 ID10050667IN30099

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

26.40
26-NOV-2017

JASPREET SINGH TIWANA PARAMJIT SINGH TIWANA VPO LASSOI, TEH MALERKOTLA, 

SANGRUR, PUNJAB,INDIA, 148023

INDIA PUNJAB 148023 ID48568366IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5.20

26-NOV-2017

JASWANT SINGH SATNAM SINGH DWARKA MARKET, ADALAT 

BAZAR, PATIALA, 147001

INDIA PUNJAB 147001 ID10615517IN30220

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1.20
26-NOV-2017

JATINKUMAR PRAVINCHANDR

A

SHAH PRAVINCHANDRA GOKULADAS SHAH PARAWON SHIPPERS LTD, 

PARAWONLAB ESTATE, B/H OLD 

JAYANT MILLS, JAMNAGAR, 

361002

INDIA GUJARAT 361002 ID15089269IN30039

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

JAYAN MENON K TAPPUNNI MENON B-4, URVASHI DUPLEX,, 

NR.MANGAL MURTHI, B/H 

SAMATA FLATS,SUBHANPURA,, 

BARODA         GUJARAT        INDIA, 

390023

INDIA GUJARAT 390023 ID120109000044610

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20

26-NOV-2017

JAYANT NARANG PRITAM SINGH NARANG MRI CENTER DR BALABHAI, 

NANAVATI HOSPITAL S V ROAD, 

VILE PARLE WEST, MUMBAI, 

400056

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056 ID13682669IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.40

26-NOV-2017

JAYANTA PAUL GOSTA BEHARI PAUL C O SRI GOSTA BEHARI PAUL, EX 

POLICE LINE, NEAR SOMITA 

MEDICAL HALL, TEZPUR         

ASSAM          INDIA, 784001

INDIA ASSAM 784001 ID130414000073326

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

100.00

26-NOV-2017

JAYANTI PRASAD TEWARI R P TEWARI MMS-2,16 SBI COLONY, SECTOR-C 

NEAR BANK ALIGANJ, LUCKNOW, 

226020

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226020 IDJ000207 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

JAYANTILAL MANILAL AMIN MANILAL AMIN 9, ASHIRWAD SOCIETY, B/H GEET 

BUNGLOW, MANJALPUR, BARODA    

GUJARAT        INDIA, 390011

INDIA GUJARAT 390011 ID120290000001627

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

JAYANTILAL MULJI CHOUHAN MULJI POONAM TIMBERS, TIMBER YARD, 

UNKAL, HUBLI          KARNATAKA      

INDIA, 580031

INDIA KARNATAKA 580031 ID120328000011711

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

16.00

26-NOV-2017

JAYAPRABHU M MURUGESAN R NO 20, FIFTEEN MANTAP STREET, 

THIRUVAIYARU, 613204

INDIA TAMIL NADU 613204 ID10575924IN30017

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.80
26-NOV-2017

JAYAPRAKASH V VIJAYENDRA MURTHY NO 21 BEHIND GANESH TEMPLE, K 

S R T C LAYOUT, 

CHIKKALASANDRA, BANGALORE, 

560061

INDIA KARNATAKA 560061 ID30405672IN30192

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

JAYENDRAN NAIR KESAVAN NAIR VALUMARIYIL HOUSE, 

THRIKKALATHOOR P. O.,, 

THRIKKALATHOOR,, 

MUVATTUPUZHA., 683557

INDIA KERALA 683557 ID11145439IN30023

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3.20

26-NOV-2017

JAYESHKUMAR ODHAVAJIBHAI DAMANI ODHAVAVIBHAI MOHANBHAI DAMANI AT POST GOPALGRAM, VIA 

CHALALA TAL DHARI, DIST 

AMRELI, AMRELI, 365632

INDIA GUJARAT 365632 ID22167016IN30115

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

JITENDRA KUMAR KHENDELWAL RAM NIWAS KHENDELWAL 192 NAIYON KA BAS, PIPAD CITY, 

JODHPUR, 342601

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342601 ID10423002IN30311

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.00
26-NOV-2017

JITENKUMAR NARANBHAI PATEL NARANBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL ALKAPURI,, PO.-KHAMBHOLAJ,, 

TA. DIST.-ANAND, KHAMBHOLAJ     

GUJARAT        INDIA, 388330

INDIA GUJARAT 388330 ID120268000009778

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3.20

26-NOV-2017

JOSEPH LUKOSE THUNDYIL LUKOSE J THUNDYIL III / 709 - C, UNITY NAGAR, 

PARAKATT TEMPLE ROAD, 

CHEMBUMUKKU, TRIKKAKARA 

P.O,KERALA         INDIA, 682021

INDIA KERALA 682021 ID120109000189770

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.00

26-NOV-2017

JOSYULA NARAYANA MURTY NARAYANA D NO 73/16/12 A V APPARAO 

ROAD, SRINIVAS GARDEN, 

RAJAHMUNDRY    ANDHRA 

PRADESH INDIA, 533103

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533103 ID120132000112270

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

39.20

26-NOV-2017

JOTPAL SINGH BEDI MANJIT SINGH BEDI 204/7, GURU NAGAR, MODEL 

TOWN, JALANDHAR, 144003

INDIA PUNJAB 144003 ID10705500IN30143

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

53.20
26-NOV-2017

JUGAL KISHORE HUF NA 22 CLOTH MARKET, FIRST FLOOR, 

PALI           RAJASTHAN      INDIA, 

306401

INDIA RAJASTHAN 306401 ID120137000023985

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

JYOTI AGARWAL KISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL 538 KA/ 1486, TRIVENI NAGAR 2, 

SITAPUR ROAD ALIGANJ, 

LUCKNOW        U. P.          INDIA, 

226020

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226020 ID120106060002010

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

JYOTI RAJESH KHANDELWAL RAJESH KHANDELWAL D 302 SURABHI PARK, NEW D P 

ROAD, AUNDH, PUNE, 411007

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411007 ID40039042IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20
26-NOV-2017

JYOTSNA DNYANESHWAR MADIWALE DNYANESHWAR D MADIWALE 548 FLAT NO 9 MADIWALE APTS 

SHREE, SWAMI SAMARTH SADAN 

BUDHUWAR PETH, PUNE, 

MAHARASHTRA, 411002

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411002 ID30867569IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

50.00

26-NOV-2017

K P SHIVAPRASAD KISHINDAS PRABHUDAS KAILASH, NO 168,, 2ND MAIN, 

YADAVGIRI, MYSORE         

KARNATAKA      INDIA, 570020

INDIA KARNATAKA 570020 ID120109000377645

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

11.60

26-NOV-2017

K SOMASUNDARA

M

KANIAPPA GOWDER 2, CO-OP COLONY, 1st STREET, 

METTUPALAYAM, 641301

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641301 ID13454137IN30039

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20
26-NOV-2017

K SREEHARI NA HOUSE NO. 11-75, HYDERABAD, 

500072

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500072 IDK000171 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

KABERI CHATTERJEE ANATHBANDHU CHAKRABORTY VIVEAKANADA PALLY,, BARAF KOL 

MORE, ASANSOL, DIST - 

BURDWAN,, ASANSOL        WEST 

BENGAL    INDIA, 713301

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713301 ID120109260025751

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

28.00

26-NOV-2017

KAILASH SINGH LATE RAMNARAIN SINGH B-37/45-A, BIRDOPUR, 

KAMCHCHHA, VARANASI, 221010

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221010 ID21214851IN30155

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

KAKOLI SAHA RABI KUMAR SAHA 3 KUMARAN NAGAR, 1ST CROSS, 

LAWSPET, PONDICHERRY, 605008

INDIA PONDICHERRY 605008 ID41980759IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3.60

26-NOV-2017

KAMAL SAHNI SHRIRAM SAHNI H 133, SHASTRI NAGAR, MEERUT, 

250005

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 250005 ID31628492IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

KAMAL KUMAR KEJRIWAL KIRORIMAL AGARWAL B.P.C. PETRO PUMP, CIVIL LINES, 

AMBIKAPOR ROAD,, 

MANENDRAGARH, KOREA          

C.G.           INDIA, 497442

INDIA Chhattisgarh 497442 ID120265000003806

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8.00

26-NOV-2017

KAMESH RAJANI R C RAJANI 127/2 NAPIER TOWN, NEAR 

SHASTRI BRIDGE, JABALPUR       

MADHYA PRADESH INDIA, 482001

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 482001 ID120569000000648

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

KAMLESH KUMARI SAHU NA D-18 B,UNIT5, H.I.G, AB ROAD, 

SHOPPING 

COMPLEX,CHHOTIKHJRANI, 

INDORE         MADHYA PARDESH 

INDIA, 452008

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452008 ID120368000001027

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

KAMLESHKUMA

R

DHARAMSHIBHA

I

CHHUNCHHA DHARAMSHIBHAI D CHHUNCHHA CHABUTARA PASE,, AT- RAJPUR,, 

TA- DEESA,, RAJPUR         GUJARAT    

INDIA, 385535

INDIA GUJARAT 385535 ID120230000070629

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

KAPIL J KATIRA JITENDRA M KATIRA KHARVA PACHADA KATHIARI SERI, 

MANDVI KUTCH, KATCH, 

GUJARAT, 370465

INDIA GUJARAT 370465 ID14029714IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.80

26-NOV-2017



KAPIL SHARMA LATE SHANTILAL SHARMA 5,VISHNU LAXMI VIHAR, RIDDHI 

SIDDHI COLONY, KHAJRANA, 

INDORE         MADHYA PRADESH 

India, 452018

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452018 ID130193000017447

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

KARISHMA HEMANT JAIN HEMANT ONKARMAL JAIN 305 VARDHAMAN HEIGHTS, 

1328/29 SHUKRAWAR PETH, 

BAJIRAO ROAD, PUNE, 411002

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411002 ID80439594IN30045

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

KARTHIK T S T RS BHAT NO 549 GURU KRUPA, 

CHOKKASANDRA, T DASARAHALLI, 

BANGALORE, 560057

INDIA KARNATAKA 560057 ID10921712IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

KARVY STOCKBROKING LIMITED NA 529 , ROAD NO 10, BANJARAHILLS, 

HYDERABAD, 500034

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500034 ID10014644IN30039

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.00

26-NOV-2017

KIRAN AGARWAL ASHOK AGARWAL C/O. ROURKELA MINERALS CO. 

PVT. LTD., POWER HOUSE ROAD, 

ROURKLEA, 769012

INDIA ORISSA 769012 ID10067283IN30174

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13.20

26-NOV-2017

KIRANBEN AGRAWAL PURANCHANDRA AGRAWAL A/1 VIMLESHWAR SOCIETY, OPP P 

D I L OFFICE, SUBHANPURA, 

VADODARA, 390023

INDIA GUJARAT 390023 ID10818152IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

KIRANSINH PAWAR O N PAWAR 16 GAYATRI ROW HOUSE OPP 

SAHAKARI, PETROL PUMP NR 

SHISHUKUNJ V V S/C, 

JAHANGIRPURA SHISHUKUNJ 

VIDYA VIHAR, SCH SURAT, 395009

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 ID15459593IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.00

26-NOV-2017

KIRTI PRABHUDAS PATEL PRABHUDAS REVABHAI PATEL SMRUTI AGENCIES, 2ND FLOOR,, 

AMISURGICAL HOSPITAL,, NR-

NYAYMANDIR,, HIMATNAGAR     

GUJARAT        INDIA, 383001

INDIA GUJARAT 383001 ID120109000125101

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.80

26-NOV-2017

KOTRAPPA H R RAMA CHANDRAPPAH P 3999/6, S.S.LAYOUT, B BLOCK, 4TH 

MAIN, 6TH CROSS, DAVANGERE, 

577004

INDIA KARNATAKA 577004 ID10131237IN30169

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

KRIPA NARAIN TIWARI HARMUN TIWARI 110 A BETIA HATA, GORAKHPUR, 

273001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 ID54024950IN30302

8

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.80
26-NOV-2017

KRISHNA MOHAN MADDALI VISWANADHAM MADDALI P - 5  A. U  ENGG  COLLEGE  AU 

(PO), AU  PROF  QTRS, NEAR  

MADDILAPALEM, 

VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA  

PRADESH, 530003

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530003 ID10447085IN30007

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

KRISHNA MOHAN MADDALI VISWANADHAM MADDALI P-5, A U ENGG COLLEGE, 

PROFESSORS QUARTERS, ANDHRA 

UNIVERSITY, VISAKHAPATNAM, 

530003

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530003 ID20337259IN30135

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

KRISHNA RANI SETHI SHRI NAND LAL H-1, GOPAL NAGAR, CHOTA 

CHOWK, SAHARANPUR     U. P.          

INDIA, 247001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 247001 ID120106040009560

0

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00

26-NOV-2017

KRISHNAVENI P ADIGA K NP ADIGA PROP BAHAGIRATI TOURIST 

HOME, KOLLUR, KARNATAKA, 

576220

INDIA KARNATAKA 576220 ID13576888IN30051

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

KRUPA DEVDATTBHAI JOSHI D G JOSHI A-11 AMARNATHPURAM, NR. 

LALBAUG, MANJALPUR, BARODA       

GUJARAT        INDIA, 390011

INDIA GUJARAT 390011 ID130187000006406

7

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

KRUSHNA DHARMAJI CHINCHKHEDE DHARMAJI NATHUJI CHINCHKHEDE PRABUDDHA NAGAR WADALI 

CAMP AMRAVATI, AMRAVATI 

MAHARASHTRA, 444602

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444602 ID12391727IN30021

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

0.40

26-NOV-2017

KULDEEP KUMAR ARORA KRISHNA KUMAR ARORA 467, GOVERDHAN GATE,, 

VRINDAVAN,, VRINDAVAN      

UTTAR PRADESH  INDIA, 281121

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 281121 ID120300000010899

3

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

KUSUM KACHARU BHAGWAT SHANKAR JAGTAP FLAT NO 6 SUYOG SOC, NAVIN 

PANDIT COLONY OPP PAWAR, 

HOSPITAL SHARANPUR ROAD, 

NASHIK, 422002

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 422002 ID10209099IN30311

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

12.00

26-NOV-2017

LABANYA GOGOI BIRENDRA KUMAR GOGOI C/O LT BIRENDRA, GOGOI, SAP 

1715, DULIAJAN, 786602

INDIA ASSAM 786602 ID40884108IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00
26-NOV-2017

LAKHWINDER SINGH HARPAL SINGH 176 MODEL GRAM, LUDHIANA, 

141002

INDIA PUNJAB 141002 ID10167100IN30184

6

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

LAKSHMI PRASAD BARNWAL BARNWAL INDIAN OIL APPARTMENT, F 706 

PLOT NO.C 58/23, SECTOR 62, 

NOIDA, 201301

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 201301 ID43362434IN30290

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

LAKSHMINARAY

ANA

V SAIDAIAH 19-821,SAI APARTMENTS, PLOT 

NO 204 HANUMANPET,, 

MIRAYALGUDA, MIRYALGUDA     

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA, 508207

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 508207 ID120109000082025

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

32.00

26-NOV-2017

LALIT KUMARMANGIL

AL

SALECHA MANGI LAL SALECHA SHRIMALIYO KA CHOWK, 

BALOTRA        RAJ            INDIA, 

344022

INDIA RAJASTHAN 344022 ID120121010029289

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

LAXMI BRAMARAMBAR

AJASRI

PULAVARTY VENKATA RAO KANCHARLA No.9-14-10,, CHANDA SATRAM 

STREET,, RAJAHMUNDRY    

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA, 533101

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533101 ID120390000002103

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00

26-NOV-2017

LAXMI KANT PITTI MADAN LAL PITTI 4F- 29, SHASTRI NAGAR, NEW 

POWER HOUSE ROAD, JODHPUR        

RAJASTAN       INDIA, 342001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 ID120335000000815

5

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

26.40

26-NOV-2017

LAXMI NARAYAN GUPTA DR HARIOM GUPTA GALI - PARASAR, BAH, AGRA           

U.P.           INDIA, 283104

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 283104 ID120214000003344

4

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2.00
26-NOV-2017

LAXMIPATI RAJU YAVARI RAMULU QR NO. 10B,, STREET NO. 18,, 

SECTOR 7,, BHILAI, 490001

INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001 ID10981266IN30226

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10.00
26-NOV-2017

LEENA ARUNKUMAR BHATT ARUNKUMAR A/2  BIDG. 103-104,, AMARDEEP 

COMP,OPP SAMARTH PARK, 

CHHAPRABHATHA ROAD, 

AMROLI,, SURAT          GUJARAT        

INDIA, 394103

INDIA GUJARAT 394103 ID120431000000890

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

20.00

26-NOV-2017

LIYAKAT BELIM SHRI HAZI RAMZAM 1/S MERTI GATE, JODHPUR        

RAJASTHAN      INDIA, 342001

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 ID120299000008204

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6.40
26-NOV-2017

LUCINDA DCOSTA PETER DCOSTA 47 A RAMA VAXI VADDO 

ARROSSIM, CANSAULIM, SALCETE, 

GOA, 403712

INDIA Goa 403712 ID30208979IN30267

9

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

33.20

26-NOV-2017

M AMARNATH MALLESHAM G 5  II BLOCK, SR ESTATES, 

MIYAPUR, HYDERABAD, 500049

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500049 ID20423988IN30102

2

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

60.00
26-NOV-2017

M LSUBRAMANYA GUPTA NA SRI AMBIKA BOOK HOUSE, 

COMMERICAL TAX OFFICE 

COMPOUND, GANDHINAGAR 

BANGALORE, 560009

INDIA KARNATAKA 560009 IDM000144 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00

26-NOV-2017

M SDINESH PRABHU S 175 BHARATHI STREET, SRINGERI, 

SRINGERI       KARNATAKA      

INDIA, 577139

INDIA KARNATAKA 577139 ID120132000124275

1

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4.00

26-NOV-2017

M SURESH KUMAR NA 163-165 ANAND BHAVAN V P 

ROAD, MUMBAI, 400004

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 IDM000161 Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

40.00
26-NOV-2017

M V ISMAIL AYAMU MECHINATH VALAPPIL MECHINATH VALAPPIL, NANNAMUKINDIA KERALA 679575 ID10475740IN301895 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

M PITCHAMMAL A MURUGIAH PILLAI NO.8-5-29,5TH STREET,, SURANDAI,, INDIA TAMIL NADU 627859 ID1202980000156201 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

MADHAVAN BALACHANDRAN NAIR MADHAVAN SHRADDHA HSG. SOCIETY,, FLAT-B-11INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411017 ID1201090000676494 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

MADHU BHATTI S BHATTI 133 ASHAPURI, NEAR AGGAR NAGARINDIA PUNJAB 141012 ID1304140000229423 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

MAHAMADKHAN BISMILLAKHAN BIHARI BISMILLAKHAN K BIHARI AT& PO  JUNA DEESA, DIST BANASKHINDIA GUJARAT 385535 ID1202300000702731 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

MAHAMMAD YUSSUF MAHAMADID JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LTD, PLOT NOINDIA WEST BENGAL 713321 ID10178606IN302316 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

MAHAMMAD YUSUF ID MAHAMMAD JAI BALAJI SPONGE LTD., MANGALPUINDIA WEST BENGAL 713347 ID10175903IN301372 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.40 26-NOV-2017

MAHENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY JHABARMAL CHAUDHARY V 2/505 SUNDER NAGAR, S V ROAD, INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064 ID40757448IN300476 Amount for unclaimed and un 800.00 26-NOV-2017

MAHENDRA KUMAR DANGI SAJJAN SINGH DANGI C/O SAJJAN SINGH  DANGI, JATA - BAS INDIA RAJASTHAN 333001 ID1201210400011166 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA RAMLAKSHMAN GUPTA NO 274, SU AF GA ROOM, C/O 56 APINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273002 ID11057360IN301774 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

MAHENDRA M VALA MAGANBHAI L VALA VRAJ MALDHARI SOC BHD GARDEN PINDIA GUJARAT 360003 ID50023270IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 66.40 26-NOV-2017

MAHENDRAKUMARMONABHAI PATEL MONABHAI B PATEL SHOP NO - 96,, NEW APMC MARKET,INDIA MAHARASHTRA 422003 ID1202300000212914 Amount for unclaimed and un 60.00 26-NOV-2017

MAHESH AMRUTLAL MEHTA AMRUTLAL S. NO. 2, RADHAKRISHNA APT,, TAL. INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401602 ID1201750000152940 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

MAHESH KHAREKUMAR KHARE RAM KUMAR KHARE 14 RAM SNEHI STATE, JAPAN HOUSEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 202001 ID1201090003110683 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

MAHESH KUMAR PARMESHAR PRASAD SHAH 215 KARGOLI BAZAR, PO BERMO, DISTINDIA JHARKHAND 829104 ID1203320002549952 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA BRIJ BHAN SHARMA RAO BANSI SINGH WALI GALI, SHIV CINDIA HARYANA 123001 ID42397266IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA RAMGOPAL GUPTA C/O KAMLA KANT ROAD, OPP PURANINDIA JHARKHAND 834005 ID13270462IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

MAHESHWARI SONAL MANISH MAHESHWARI MANISH 4/B KRISHNA SOC, OLD PADRA ROAD,INDIA GUJARAT 390020 ID11321012IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 106.80 26-NOV-2017

MALSHI RAMJISAVLA HUF NA 203, NEW GURUKRIPA CO OP HSG., RINDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602 ID1201120000117683 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

MAMTA SINGH RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH C/O S K BAKSHI, P 4 HINDAL SARANI,INDIA WEST BENGAL 713221 ID1203600001051908 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

MANAS MISRA M P MISRA VED NURSING HOME, BACK TO SUNDEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 209801 ID10142522IN300556 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

MANEPALLI NARASARAJU TRIMURTHULU 9-1-3-1, BOGGARAPU STREET, STATIOINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 531001 ID10073633IN302324 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

MANGILAL DEVICHAND PAREKH DEVICHAND GULABCHAND PAREKH RH - C/504, FIVE GARDEN RAHATANIINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411017 ID10115903IN300079 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

MANIK HALDER NA 42/1 "X" ROAD, BELGACHIA, P.O. NETINDIA WEST BENGAL 711108 ID10003393IN300773 Amount for unclaimed and un 18.00 26-NOV-2017

MANISH KUMAR KALA BABULAL KALA B 2 HERMESH HOUSE, M P MARG, OPINDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 ID35256375IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

MANISHA RATIYA W OKN RATIYA A  215, HASAN KHAN MEWAT NAGARINDIA RAJASTHAN 301001 ID1301760000064160 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

MANJARI MANGESH VELHAL MANOHAR JAGANNATH KUDALKAR 3139 A WARD RAJOPADHEY, LANE BABINDIA MAHARASHTRA 416012 ID1204470005714730 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.80 26-NOV-2017

MANJU BAGLA JAGDISH PRASAD 14 / B, BALAI SINGHA LANE, CALCUTTINDIA WEST BENGAL 700009 ID10659308IN300159 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

MANJU DEVI SONI KANHAIYA LAL SONI 19 NAYAPURA WARD NO 11, PIPAR CINDIA RAJASTHAN 342601 ID10285624IN301604 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

MANJU GUPTA SARJU PRASAD SAH C / O  KATKI GURAKHU, KARJALAYA BAINDIA WEST BENGAL 713324 ID1304140000643361 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

MANJU MITTAL SATISH KUMAR MITTAL D 60/61 P 2B, KRISHNAPURI, SIGRA, VINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221010 ID1206140000020421 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

MANJU SHUKLA SHRI RAMESHKUMAR SHUKLA MOHALLA- KAUSHALPURI, NEAR RAMINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 241001 ID1203980000071288 Amount for unclaimed and un 50.00 26-NOV-2017

MANJU SINGH DIVAKAR PRASAD SINGH E 20 ASHOKPURAM COLONY DAFI, VARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221010 ID14530482IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

MANJULA GUPTA BABULAL GUPTA E 9, RAMPUR COLONY, JABALPUR, 48INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 482008 ID52800944IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

MANOJ DESHMUKH BANDOPANT DESHMUKH E 7 NEW CHANDRA HOUSING SOCIETINDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058 ID40019295IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SRI HARSARAN SHARMA DEFENCE STANDARDISATION CELL, DGINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208004 ID20826517IN301557 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH HARENDRA SINGH C/O RAHUL SINGH, 28 BT ROAD PO TINDIA WEST BENGAL 700123 ID43649602IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

MANOJ NEDUMPULLI KUNJAN KUNJAN NEDUMPULLI 40 B SANJAY HOUSE, BEHIND SHIVSEINDIA MAHARASHTRA 400029 ID43237318IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

MANOJ PATREKAR B G PATREKAR BLOCK 11E,, STREET AVENUE D,, SECINDIA Chhattisgarh 490006 ID1201130000105761 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

MANOJBHAI KHODIDAS DESAI KHODIDAS DUNGARSINH DESAI `` SAMAHI ``, 4 - RAMKRUSHNA NAGINDIA GUJARAT 360001 ID10174516IN300652 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

MARFATIA STOCKBROKINGPRLIMITED NA 216-219, GLACIER COMPLEX,, NEAR PINDIA GUJARAT 390005 ID1204440000001190 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

MAYA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR CHEJARA C/O VIJAY KUMAR CHEJARA, CHUNA CINDIA RAJASTHAN 333042 ID1201210400017493 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

MD KSH RAHAMTULLA MD KHAJA PEER OFFICER, MM II, STATE BANK OF HYDEINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 521241 ID10443754IN302324 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

MEENA CHANDRAKANT AMIN CHANDRAKANT DWARKADAS AMIN 5 AND 6 SUGANDH APT, RANJAN SOCINDIA GUJARAT 390005 ID12776124IN300183 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

MEENA GOYAL SAT NARAYAN MITTAL S-92, MODEL TOWN, JINDAL HOSPITAL INDIA HARYANA 125001 ID1201910100811983 Amount for unclaimed and un 160.00 26-NOV-2017

MEENA SINGH SUDARSAN SINGH LICHI BAGAR, VIKRAM GAIREJ GALI, PINDIA JHARKHAND 834005 ID10557125IN302201 Amount for unclaimed and un 22.00 26-NOV-2017

MEENAL SHIRISH SATHAYE GAJANAN YASHWANT KELKAR SHREE RAJ, BEHIND MUKTAI APPTS, VINDIA MAHARASHTRA 422005 ID51516033IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

MEENU MAHESH SANDEEP MAHESH 19 ARYA NAGAR, HAPUR          UTTARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 245101 ID1202300000680191 Amount for unclaimed and un 14.00 26-NOV-2017

MENKA GUPTA RAVINDRA NATH GUPTA TRILOKI AND SONS, GOLGHAR, GORAKINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 ID22029808IN301557 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

MILIND DATTATRAYA DESHMUKH DATTATRAYA KASHINATH DESHMUKH EQVATE CO, P BOX 9717, C E G DEP JINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282003 ID40590137IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

MITHU DAS AMAR KUMAR DAS H NO 36, VILL SALANPUR, P O KATRAS,INDIA JHARKHAND 828113 ID41522274IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

MOHAMMAD SHAMSUDDIN ALAM MOHAMMAD ISLAM H NO 14, MUNSHI MOHALLA, MANGINDIA JHARKHAND 831012 ID54189446IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

MOHAMMED SHAFI BODHA MOHD BODHA GH SARAF MOHALLA, BIJBEHARA, JAMMINDIA Jammu and Kashmir 192124 ID10605663IN301696 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

MOHAMMED SHAWKAT ALI NA H NO 3,ROAD CR/A,KABIR NAGAR,NOINDIA JHARKHAND 831012 IDM000510 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

MOHAN DAS BHAGWAN DAS CK-15/29, 2ND FLOOR, KATRA, RATANINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 ID1203450000172282 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

MOHAN LAL MODI RAM PRASAD MODI C/O SHRI R P MODI, GADDI CHOWK PINDIA Chhattisgarh 496001 ID1204470003459348 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

MOHAN ZANWAR KAMALKISHOR ZANWAR AT POST KOKARDA, TALUKA ANJANGINDIA MAHARASHTRA 444801 ID10594263IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 30.00 26-NOV-2017

MOHIT MODI KAILASH CHANDRA MODI DADWA BAZAR BARAGAON, GONDA,INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 271002 ID52642405IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

MOHIT KUMAR VARSHNEY DAMODAR PRASHAD VARSHNEY SAKET COLOANY SAMBHAL GATE, CHINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 ID54900475IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.40 26-NOV-2017

MOHIT SRIVASTAVA R P SRIVASTAVA 418/121, GARHI PEER, KHAN THAKURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226003 ID1201060600028903 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

MOKA ANURADHA MOKA MURALIDHAR DOOR NO 11 241, NEELIVARI STREETINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 515671 ID1203350000193986 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

MOUSHUMI ROY UTTAM KUMAR ROY MADHYA BANAMALIPUR, PO-AGARTINDIA TRIPURA 799001 ID10469808IN303116 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

MOUSOM SOME SAMARENDRA NATH SOME A 25/2D HREL RAYRAYANCHAK, PO PINDIA WEST BENGAL 721657 ID11516322IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 18.00 26-NOV-2017

MR NARESHKR SHAH LT DL SHAH 3 JANKIDAS LANE, CALCUTTA, 70000INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007 ID28088706IN301250 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

MRINMOY RANJAN MONDAL HIRALAL MONDAL PADUMBASAN, INDIRA COLONY, TAMINDIA WEST BENGAL 721636 ID10090568IN300958 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.80 26-NOV-2017



MRINMOY RANJAN MONDAL HIRALAL MONDAL PADUMBASAN, INDRACOLONLY, DISTINDIA WEST BENGAL 721636 ID1204470004082111 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

MUKESH GOEL AMAR NATH GOEL M.I.G.177, SECTOR-4, PARWANOO, 1INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH 173220 ID10045903IN302611 Amount for unclaimed and un 120.00 26-NOV-2017

MUKESH KUMAR PALIWAL INDRA CHAND PALIWAL NEW PALIWAL BANGLES STORES NEARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462001 ID11969661IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.80 26-NOV-2017

MULAKH RAJ SETHI SHRI HANSRAJ SETHI H-1, GOPAL NAGAR, CHOTA CHOWK,INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 247001 ID1201060400096963 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

N GAYATHRI K NAKOJI CRRI ACADEMIC WING PERUNDURAIINDIA TAMIL NADU 638053 ID40311505IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

N SVENKATACHALAPSETTY NA 1455, K R S TEMPLE STREET, MULABAGINDIA KARNATAKA 563131 ID1202990000459831 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

NAMAN KUMAR BAID KAMAL SINGH BAID 9/14/ 3, BALAJI MANGALAGIRI CHAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530002 ID10798370IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.40 26-NOV-2017

NANDA DULAL PAL SADHAN CH PAL JOYGURU HOMEO HALL, GANGAL ROINDIA TRIPURA 799001 ID10331196IN301696 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.40 26-NOV-2017

NANDA JOSHI JAGDISGH JOSHI 446, M.G.ROAD, KRISHNAPURA, NEARINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452007 ID1203680000035171 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

NANHELAL DEVRAJ PAL DEVRAJ JHULAN PAL C 1 GROUND FLR MORAR BAUG CHSLINDIA MAHARASHTRA 401210 ID1204550000034528 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.80 26-NOV-2017

NARAIN DAS LATE CHUHARDAS 34, AMBALIKA PURI COLONY, GHANTINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 ID1202890000006865 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

NARAYAN DAS SINGHAL RATTI RAM AGARWAL H.NO- 31/24, GULAB KHANA, KALA MINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282003 ID1205860000005401 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

NARAYANAN NAMBOOTHIRI V KESAVAN NAMBOOTHIRI VEDIRAMANA ILLEM,PURACHERRY, EINDIA KERALA 670309 ID1202390000044370 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

NARENDRA RAJ MEHTA NA ANURAG APARTMENT, 3/1A ALIPOREINDIA WEST BENGAL 700027 ID28080644IN301250 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.40 26-NOV-2017

NARESH GUPTA RAMAVTAR GUPTA SAIL FLAT NO. 11, GROUP HOUSING NINDIA HARYANA 121001 ID50016480IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

NARESH KUMAR CHANDANI TARA CHAND CHANDANI S/O TARACHAND, INF OF, DR. HINGOINDIA Chhattisgarh 492001 ID1203450000558489 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

NARESH SUDHAKAR GANORKAR SUDHAKAR NEMINATHSA GANORKAR `RATNA-SUDHA` SHRIRAM MANDIR PINDIA MAHARASHTRA 423601 ID10278500IN300280 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.40 26-NOV-2017

NARSINHBHAI ASHARAMBHAI PATEL ASHARAMBHAI B-33, NAVRANG SOCIETY,, 80 FEET RINDIA GUJARAT 363005 ID10436336IN300974 Amount for unclaimed and un 16.80 26-NOV-2017

NAVEEN CHAND DUBEY RAM CHANDRA DUBEY HOUSE NO 154, GRAM KAPARFORWANINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 ID19123222IN301330 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

NEELA SHAH NA PATEL FALIA, PO GHORA TA UMRETHINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282003 IDN000272 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

NEELAM RAMBANI DHARMINDER RAMBANI 1405/3, KATRA SHER SINGH, KUCHA DINDIA PUNJAB 143001 ID11193816IN301774 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

NEERAJ KHANDELWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD KHANDELWAL 5, CHOMU HAWELI, KHANDELWAL CINDIA RAJASTHAN 302001 ID1202990000035783 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

NEETA GOPAL PALANKAR GOPAL PALANKAR RUKMINI NILAY, PANCHAKSHARI NAGINDIA KARNATAKA 582101 ID1201060001355853 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

NEETU MOURYA AJAY KUMAR MOURYA C/O AJAY KUMAR MOURYA, H NO 6 / INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 484001 ID19458049IN301330 Amount for unclaimed and un 1.20 26-NOV-2017

NEHA GUPT SHYAM SUNDER GUPT B K CARPETS, AT AND PO KACHHWA BAINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 231501 ID1304140005046991 Amount for unclaimed and un 48.00 26-NOV-2017

NEKKANTI MUNESWARA RAO RAMAYYA D.NO 47-27/6, OPP. SEETA RAMA KALAYINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 535591 ID10160744IN302324 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

NIDHI M DESAI M C/O MINISH DESAI A 101 VIJAY S, GIDCINDIA GUJARAT 396171 ID1201320001173711 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

NIKETA AGARWAL RAVI AGARWAL 81 84/1 SARVAPALLI MALL AVENUE, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226001 ID13882684IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

NIKHIL KARNAWAT SUMER CHAND KARNAWAT 21, SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR, ROAD NO 4INDIA RAJASTHAN 342010 ID1201210100363871 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

NILESH PARANJAPE PRABHAKAR PARANJAPE ASHIRWAD SADHANA SOCIETY, HADAINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411028 ID10839863IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.80 26-NOV-2017

NIRMALA BHABHRA GOVIND LAL BHABHRA 1A,SUNNY TOWER,87/3, N.K.BANERJINDIA WEST BENGAL 712248 ID10024041IN300693 Amount for unclaimed and un 26.40 26-NOV-2017

NIRMALA RATANCHAND OSWAL RATANCHAND PLOT NO- 13, ASHWIN NAGAR, HOU INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416008 ID1202000000347628 Amount for unclaimed and un 16.00 26-NOV-2017

NISHA PARASRAMPURIARAMNIWASH LOHIA REGENT ENCLAVE BLOCK 2, FLAT 5C INDIA WEST BENGAL 700052 ID1202990005363188 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

NISHEETH BANSAL MR VIJAYKUMAR BANSAL 93/23, GRAIN MARKET, GANESH GANINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226018 ID1203270000153127 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

NITIN KISHORE ZAMVAR KISHORE ZAMVAR KAZI COMPOUND ,, MALTEKDI  ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444601 ID1303580000032634 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

NITIN MUKUND KANITKAR MUKUND B 7 YOGESHWARI SILVER PARK, ULKANINDIA MAHARASHTRA 431005 ID21544380IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 7.20 26-NOV-2017

NITIN SHIVCHARAN LADDHA SHIVCHARAN SITARAM LADDHA B-101 SATEJ APARTMENTS, OPP AUDA INDIA GUJARAT 380059 ID1601010000032303 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

NIXON KURIAKOSE GEORGE NA D 3/12, KAPS TOWNSHIP, ANUMALA INDIA GUJARAT 394651 ID43570832IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

OM PRAKASH GOTHI MITHA LAL JI OMPRAKASH S/O MITHA LAL JI, TAPRINDIA RAJASTHAN 344022 ID1201210100044256 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

OMPRAKASH NARAYANDAS MUNDHADA NARAYANDAS NATHURAM MUNDHADA NEAR MATRUBHUMI PRESS, GORAKASHINDIA MAHARASHTRA 444004 ID1302310000001390 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

OMPRAKASH SWAMINATH SINGH SWAMINATH SINGH FL 12 BL P SNO 131/2 SUS, KUBERA BAINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411021 ID41299472IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 108.00 26-NOV-2017

ONKAR NATH UPADHYAY KAILASH NATH UPADHYAY K-53/127,, MADHYAMESHWAR, VARANINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 ID1202890000049139 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

ORCHID INFRABUILDTECHANINDIA NA J-109,, RAJOURI GARDEN, MAIN MARINDIA DELHI 110027 ID1203980000057972 Amount for unclaimed and un 800.00 26-NOV-2017

P A MEENACHISUNDARARUMUGAM 1/227 B OLAPALAYAM, THATTANKUTINDIA TAMIL NADU 638183 ID17126476IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 1.60 26-NOV-2017

P GANESAN PALANISAMY NO 139, JANANI COMPLEX ALLWIN, AVINDIA TAMIL NADU 641603 ID12245096IN301774 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.80 26-NOV-2017

P VADIVELU NA C/O RADHA 7TH MAIN 80 FEET ROAD,INDIA KARNATAKA 560043 IDP000170 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

P KUMAR D PAPAIAH 13-136, OLD MARKET STREET, CHITTINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 517001 ID1203840000025599 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

P SENTHILKUMAR PERIASAMY 163A, ANNA NAGAR,, MAMANGAM ,INDIA TAMIL NADU 636005 ID1203460000079480 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

PADMASHRI JINESH PATIL MALLAPPA BHIMAPPA SANAKI AT POST-BHOJ, TAL- CHIKODI, DIST-BINDIA KARNATAKA 591263 ID10726306IN302201 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

PALEKAR GIRISH K KASHINATH SHANTARAM PALEKAR C 11/2, SARITA NAGARI 2,, SINHAGAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411030 ID10634466IN301098 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

PANNALA MADHUSUDHANAREDDY PANNALA BUCHI REDDY H NO 9-3-35, STATION ROAD, KHAMMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 507001 ID1203810000041951 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

PARAG CHOUDHARY VINOD CHOUDHARY BLOCK 4 FLAT NO 32 RAJSHRI, APPARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221010 ID11999436IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

PARAMESWARANNAIRSANKARAN NAIR NA PREETHA NIVAS, PALLILAMKARA, KALAMINDIA KERALA 683104 IDP000233 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

PARAS VISHNUPRASAD BHATT V M BHATT BL 12 AMRAPALI APP, AMBAWADI, BINDIA GUJARAT 364001 ID1204470001213819 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

PARASMAL CHUNNILAL JAIN CHUNNILAL JAIN 88, VITHALWADI, 1ST FLOOR,, KALBADEINDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 ID1301760000167240 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

PARESH A SHETH AMRUTLAL SHETH PARESH SWEET MART,, PANJRAPOLEINDIA GUJARAT 364710 ID10358577IN300343 Amount for unclaimed and un 53.20 26-NOV-2017

PARSURAM BAISAKH DOLAGOBINDA BAISAKH C/O SOMANATH MAHASUAR LINGARINDIA ORISSA 755002 ID41251213IN300476 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

PARTHASARATHI BIMALENDU PAL BIMALENDU O 803 RELIANCE TOWNSHIP, NR NANINDIA GUJARAT 395007 ID1304140002201299 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

PATEL DHAVALKUMAR NATVARLAL NATVARLAL JIVARAMDAS PATEL 14-AYODHAYA NAGAR, SIDDHPUR DIINDIA GUJARAT 384151 ID1201090003688939 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

PATEL SHEELA JAYAPRAKASH NA Q.NO.494,, PO-KRIBHCO NAGAR, KRIINDIA GUJARAT 394515 ID10013506IN300425 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

PAVITHRAN M S SANKARANARAYANANM R MANJHIPPARAMBIL HOUSE, BUND RINDIA KERALA 680612 ID40263858IN301637 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

PAWAN AGARWAL R S AGARWAL 352 , ALAMGIRIGANJ, BAREILLY, 2430INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 243005 ID20018933IN301186 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA 696, SCHEME  NO.10,, VIVEK VIHAR,,INDIA RAJASTHAN 301001 ID11956665IN302269 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

PAWAN KUMAR MODI MAHABIR PRASAD MODI NO.268/50 MUKUNDS COURT, FLAT INDIA KARNATAKA 560027 IDP000672 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

PAWAN KUMAR MODI MAHABIR MODI NO.268/50 MUKUNDS COURT, FLAT INDIA KARNATAKA 560027 ID0000029 Amount for unclaimed and un 3.20 26-NOV-2017

PELE SAMADDAR SWAPAN KUMAR SAMADDAR B 3 6 BSIL COLONY, UMESH NAGAR, CINDIA JHARKHAND 832401 ID1304140006079609 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

PEREIRA WILLIAM NICHOLAS IGNATIUS JOSEPH PEREIRA T 2 A 4 NALANDA COMPLEX, OPP KOINDIA Goa 403601 ID26847986IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

PHOL CHOUBEY BANSHIDHAR CHOUBEY Q. NO- MK1-139, SINDRI, MANOHARINDIA JHARKHAND 828123 ID1201092600092230 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

PHOOLMATI AGARWAL KAILASH CHANDRA AGARWAL 165, BELA VILLA,SARVAPALLI, MALL AVINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226001 ID12208043IN300239 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

PINKI K JAIN KISHORE JAIN HARAPANAHALLI CHAWL, STATION RINDIA KARNATAKA 581115 ID30687111IN301926 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

PIYUSH C SHAH CHAMPAKLAL U SHAH CHINAR B 102 10TH FLOOR, B WING INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400031 ID12348110IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

PIYUSH SAXENA G B SAXENA 107 1ST POLO, PAOTA, JODHPUR, 342INDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 ID10216222IN302201 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

POLISETTI SRISANTHA KUMARI HARANADH MURALIDHAR POLISETTI 9 / 19 / 20 A, CBM  COMPOUND, VISAKINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530003 ID10451848IN300079 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

POONAM AGARWALLA ANAND AGARWALLA C/O ANAND AGARWALLA, G T ROAD,INDIA WEST BENGAL 713359 ID11674592IN300484 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

POONAM GUPTA ANIL GUPTA # 701/6 KRISHNA GALI NO.1, NIMAK INDIA PUNJAB 143006 ID1301760000475442 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

POONAM KHARE BELA PRASAD KHARE NEAR MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL, GABINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 228001 ID1201320000745711 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL SAVITA AGRAWAL S 8/110 B, MAQBOOL ALAM ROAD, VINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221002 ID1203500000676086 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

PRAKASH CHAND KOTHARI BHANWAR LAL KOTHARI H.NO.-506, SHREYASH, 41,JANGAM  PINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452002 ID1203680000055247 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

PRAKASH S SREENIVASA MURTHY R NO 609 BEML LAYOUT, 3RD STAGE 2INDIA KARNATAKA 560098 ID1304140006335346 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

PRAKASH S TIWARI NA 143, SHANI PETH, JALGAON, JALGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA 425001 ID1201750000401497 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

PRAKASH SINGH LATE HARNAM SINGH 4, SOKHI COLONY, MONIFIT, TELCO WINDIA JHARKHAND 831004 ID1206160000000937 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

PRAKASH V RELIYA VRAJLAL RELIYA KAMAL APPT. D-5, SUBHASHNAGAR, INDIA GUJARAT 364001 ID10214378IN301991 Amount for unclaimed and un 26.40 26-NOV-2017

PRAMOD DESHPANDE NA BLOCK-16 206 HUDCO, ULTADANGA HINDIA WEST BENGAL 700054 IDP000492 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

PRAMOD KOLTE RAMBHAU SHANKAR KOLTE S 1 E 7/25 SBI COLONY, AREARA COLINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462016 ID11085460IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 3.20 26-NOV-2017

PRAMOD KUMAR BAJPEI LATE BHAGIRATH BAJPEI 559/1, BRAHM NAGAR, ALAMBAGH, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226005 ID21697920IN301557 Amount for unclaimed and un 300.00 26-NOV-2017

PRAMOD KUMAR RATHI KENHYA LAL JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LTD, PO- BAKINDIA WEST BENGAL 713321 ID1203450000549651 Amount for unclaimed and un 120.00 26-NOV-2017

PRAMODKUMAR TARACHANDJI MUNOT TARACHAND OLD COTTON MARKET ROAD, AMRAVINDIA MAHARASHTRA 444601 ID1304140001864881 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

PRASANTA SARKAR ANIL KUMAR SARKAR 115 G T ROAD, SALKIA, HOWRAH - 6,INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001 IDP000667 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

PRASHANT KOPARKAR YASHWANT KOPARKAR 503 GULMOHAR GREEN VALLEY, NEARINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411040 ID53463886IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

PRASHANT KOTHARI OM PRAKASH KOTHARI 20, SECOND ST, APT 1502, JERSEY CITUNITED STATES OF AMNA 999999 ID1201090000073008 Amount for unclaimed and un 21600.00 26-NOV-2017

PRASHANT T MALIBIRDAR TIMMANNAGOUDA S/O T G MALIBIRADAR, PATIL COLONINDIA KARNATAKA 587125 ID11772937IN300239 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

PRASUN BASU PRANABENDRA NATH BASU NO 1 AFSB CLEMENT TOWN, DEHRADUINDIA UTTARAKHAND 248002 ID1301930001098966 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

PRAVEEN CHAND MOHAN LAL CHAND # HOUSE NO 0-1, CIVIL TOWNSHIP, 7INDIA ORISSA 769004 ID1201860000021959 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

PRAVIN K MAHARAJ KAMTAPARSAD JOKHOO MAHARAJ FLAT NO 4E/FI-3&, F1-4 MODELS MILINDIA Goa 403001 ID1203500000668915 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

PRAVINBHAI S SHELAT NA 4 BELVEDERE COURT 148 CHUR CHGINDIA GUJARAT 387001 IDP000560 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

PRAVINLAL M SHAH NA 250 ELLORA PARK RACE COURSE, VADOINDIA GUJARAT 390007 IDP000563 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

PREM CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA GAYA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA BARIHAWA, GANDHI NAGAR, BASTI, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272001 ID13065221IN301774 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

PREMCHAND RAMCHAND BASARAIYYA RAMCHAND BASARAIYYA 48/101 SHARDA NAGAR, AMRAVATI,INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444605 ID18733774IN301549 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

PRIYANKA AGARWAL NIRMAL KUMAR SARAF 196 B CHITTARANJAN AVENUE RAMMINDIA WEST BENGAL 700007 ID12626301IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.40 26-NOV-2017

PROBIN BURAGOHAIN SRI DHARMAKANTA BURAGOHAIN POWER & UTILITIES BOILER SECTIONINDIA ASSAM 786171 ID28205342IN301250 Amount for unclaimed and un 66.40 26-NOV-2017

PRONOY KUMAR SAHA PROFULLA KUMAR SAHA QTR NO 381/B, BORT ROAD, RAILWAYINDIA PUNJAB 152002 ID12970458IN300484 Amount for unclaimed and un 37.20 26-NOV-2017

PUJA ANAND AGARWAL ONKAR NATH GUPTA 408, CLASSIC HOME APARTMENT, MINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 202001 ID51368496IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

PUKHRAJ JHUMARLAL GANDHI JHUMARLAL 25 SHREE RAM MARKET, RING ROAD,INDIA GUJARAT 395001 ID1304140000982079 Amount for unclaimed and un 1.20 26-NOV-2017

PULLAVENKATA KALYAN RAMKUMAR PULLA VENKETESHWAR RAO SUBHADRA SADAN, GUPTA GALI        INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001 ID11440228IN301696 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

PUNEET SINGH NAND KISHOR SINGH 496 KARM KUTIR, JUDGES COMPOUNINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 ID18566254IN301330 Amount for unclaimed and un 60.00 26-NOV-2017

PUNIT KOTHARI SAMPRATI KUMAR KOTHARI KOTHARI BHAWAN, 9 BHUPALPURA, INDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 ID35007589IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 16.40 26-NOV-2017

PURSOTTAM DAS SHARMA SRI RAMSWAROOP SHARMA H.NO. -216, KANPUR ROAD, TALPURA JINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 284001 ID1202140000086269 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

PUSHPA ASHOKLAL MAKHIJA ASHOKLAL BK NO 1490/2, SECTION30/B, ULHASNINDIA MAHARASHTRA 421004 ID1201370000037317 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.80 26-NOV-2017

PUSHPA GROVER MULAKH RAJ ARORA 288, KALI BARI, BAREILLY, 243001 INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 243001 ID12630251IN301774 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

R HARI HARAN R RAJA 16 2 GANDHI NAGAR ATTUR, SALEM INDIA TAMIL NADU 636102 ID13003652IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 93.20 26-NOV-2017

R M KUNDANAHALLI M S KUNDANAHALLI 7043, SIDDANPETH, VEERAPUR ROAD,INDIA KARNATAKA 580020 ID11595719IN300239 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

R N DASH ANKUR CHARAN DASH POLICE OFFICER`S MESS, POLICE LINEINDIA Chhattisgarh 492001 ID1301930000485484 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

R S ARORA C L ARORA C\o MAHALAXMI INVESTMENTS SHOINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 250004 ID10000563IN302404 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

R VISWANATHAN S V RAMASAMY 2/1,SUMAI THANGI STREET,, VADIVEINDIA TAMIL NADU 629002 ID1202980000085405 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

RACHIT KUMAR AGARWAL PREM KUMAR AGARWAL C/O CHIRANJI LAL AGARWAL,, ANUGINDIA JHARKHAND 828106 ID1204470001320301 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

RADHA NARAIN MEHROTRA RADHA RAMAN MEHROTRA C/99, EKTA NAGAR, BAREILLY, UTTARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 243122 ID10267874IN300966 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

RADHA NATH SEN LATE MAHENDRANATH SEN 96/D BENIATOLA STREET, CALCUTTA,INDIA WEST BENGAL 700005 IDR000635 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

RAGHAVENDRA CHINNASWAMY NAGA TIRUPATAIAH PALADI E BUSINESSWARE C O WIPRO, TECHNINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411057 ID16845392IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

RAGHAVENDRA PATHAK YAMUNA PRASAD PATHAK HARINAM PRESS,, BAGH BUNDELA,, VINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 281121 ID1203000000224518 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RAGHU VENDRAKUMAR SINGH NA AHRAULA AZAMGARH, UTTARPADESHINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 223221 IDR000200 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

RAHUL KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR SINHA HIN-49, URMILA HOUSE, RADHA RANINDIA BIHAR 812001 ID1203840000117124 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

RAHUL SURANA SANTI LAL SURANA VILL MISSION COMPOUND, NORTH WINDIA WEST BENGAL 731204 ID12053855IN302269 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

RAHUL VIJAYKUMAR TARGE VIJAYKUMAR K TARGE 5, YASH HSG SOCIETY,, NEW PANDIT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 422002 ID1201090700164267 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

RAHUL VINODKUMAR BAHETI NA JANWALKAR HOUSE, NAVENDAR GALLINDIA MAHARASHTRA 413512 ID1301930001076441 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

RAIS AHMED ALLAHMAHAR JAMALPUR, ALIGARH, UTTAR PRADESHINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 202001 ID10056354IN301102 Amount for unclaimed and un 26.40 26-NOV-2017

RAJ KISHORE GUPTA SHEO NANDANPRASAD GUPTA 15/H, RANI BRANCH ROAD, PAIKPARA,INDIA WEST BENGAL 700002 ID11522228IN300183 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

RAJAN SETHI SUBASH CHANDER SETHI H NO-19113, NR DR CHEMA HOSPITAL,INDIA PUNJAB 143416 ID1203320003282256 Amount for unclaimed and un 1.20 26-NOV-2017

RAJAN SETHI SUBASH CHANDER SETHI H.NO.191/3, NEAR DR.CHEEMA HOSPINDIA PUNJAB 143416 ID10024022IN303253 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJARAJAN M MANICKAM PACHAMUTHU TEACHERS COLONEY, MASINAICKENPINDIA TAMIL NADU 636103 ID53808869IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJAT MANGAL ASHOK KUMAR A90 VISHAL ENCLAVE, SHIVAJI  MARGINDIA DELHI 110027 ID32065528IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL KISHAN CHANDRA AGARWAL F 10, NIC DISTRICT COMPUTER CENTINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 485001 ID32481338IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA C/O SH. LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA,, INDIA RAJASTHAN 324005 ID1202840000062068 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJENDRA PRASAD PODDAR J P PODDAR QR NO 158/2, TYPE 4, W R S COLONYINDIA Chhattisgarh 492001 ID41938289IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJENDRAN S R RADHAKRISHNAN 110, EAST MARAT STREET, MADURAIINDIA TAMIL NADU 625001 ID10314993IN301696 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJESH KAPOOR AVINASH KAPOOR 15, HUKAM CHAND NAGAR, NR DAV INDIA PUNJAB 144002 ID50307680IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJESH AGARWAL OM PRAKASH AGARWALA C/O AMBIKA HARDWARE STORES, MINDIA ASSAM 786151 ID1202320800013744 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.40 26-NOV-2017

RAJESH BAGGA BRIJ MOHAN BAGGA 12 NEHRU NAGAR, MODEL TOWN, LUINDIA PUNJAB 141002 ID10320644IN301846 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.40 26-NOV-2017

RAJESH BORGAONKAR PRABHAKAR BORGAONKAR NO 16/A/5, SUBHASH NAGAR, UJJAININDIA MADHYA PRADESH 456010 ID10752838IN301696 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJESH KANNAN ANNADURAI KILAKADU, VALAPADI, SALEM          TINDIA TAMIL NADU 636115 ID1203320004750652 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJESH SITARAM KAKAR SITARAM 10-A, NIDHIVAN, NEAR HOLIDAY INNINDIA GUJARAT 395007 ID1203320000064631 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.40 26-NOV-2017

RAJESHWAR KUMAR SH RS ALLUWALIA 03-Feb, SUBHASH ROAD, DEHRADUNINDIA UTTARAKHAND 248001 ID10784995IN300206 Amount for unclaimed and un 3.60 26-NOV-2017

RAJINDER GUPTA RATTAN LAL GUPTA HNO 292 LANE NO 13, TALAB TILLO, INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180002 ID10337562IN302349 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJIV GANESHLAL MUNDADA GANESHLAL RAMANI NIWAS PATEL COLONY, VININDIA MAHARASHTRA 431603 ID1304140006416902 Amount for unclaimed and un 34.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJNI JHALANI SURESH JHALANI PRECIOUS HOUSE  17 MANGAL MARINDIA RAJASTHAN 302015 ID14383414IN300888 Amount for unclaimed and un 159.20 26-NOV-2017

RAJNI SINGH KESHEO PRASAD AZAD WING-23, IIT ROORKEE, ROORKINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 247667 ID21048885IN301557 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJNISH SAINI RAM CHANDRA SAINI RAM KUMAR KOTHI, BAHRAICH ROAD,INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 271001 ID10042588IN303116 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJSHRI GUPT LAXMI DHAR GUPTA BHISHAMS KACHHWA CARPETS, AT KINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 231501 ID1304140006028395 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

RAJU SAHU H P SAHU 41 JANKI NAGAR, JN SP 1 NR. PUMP, INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 482001 ID1202470000011273 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.40 26-NOV-2017

RAJVEER SINGH NA 53, SHASTRI NAGAR, CHOWK, LUCKNINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226001 ID20435177IN301557 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

RAKESH AGARWAL GYARSILAL AGARWAL DR VENU BAGADIA APARTMENTS, KHINDIA MAHARASHTRA 440010 ID16508362IN301127 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RAKESH RAMSHARAN SHUKLA RAMSHARAN RAMDULARE SHUKLA VILAS NAGAR, AMRAVATI, MAHARASHINDIA MAHARASHTRA 444601 ID12152381IN302269 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RAM GOPAL LATE SHRAMBILASH SAH H NO - 4 F - 2, OBRA COLONY, OBRA,INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 231219 ID10831496IN300206 Amount for unclaimed and un 26.40 26-NOV-2017

RAM PRAKASH RATHORE RATTAN SINGH 12/402, IIND FLOOR, SUNDER VIHARINDIA DELHI 110087 ID1202290000054971 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

RAMACHANDRA D N NAGARAJ INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES LTD, KULURINDIA KARNATAKA 575006 ID34998405IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

Ramadevi Boppana Tejomurthy Yelamanchili D. No. 50 50 14/10,, SeethammadharaINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530013 ID20214173IN302871 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

RAMAKANT JI PUROHIT KOMAL PRASADJI PUROHIT BHATERA CHOKI, BALAGHAT       MADHINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 481001 ID1203350000357436 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RAMAN BABU NEMA HARI NARAYAN NEMA H NO 2/5, KESHREEMAL GALEE, SIROINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 464228 ID13940194IN300394 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

RAMAN DEEP BHARDWAJ SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA 33 ANAND NAGAR, B BOH ROAD, A/CINDIA HARYANA 133001 ID1203840000695996 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

RAMAPRASAD V R NATARAJAN #196, 9 MAIN, 2 CROSS,, AICOBOO NINDIA KARNATAKA 560076 ID1201320000295716 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

RAMESH CHAND GOEL Sh SiriRam Goel Medical Officer, House No - 10, C. H.INDIA HARYANA 125111 ID10040464IN301758 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

RAMESH CHAND JAIN MANAK CHAND JAIN 1468  CHHABRA BHAWAN, KHEJRONINDIA RAJASTHAN 302001 ID30075402IN301160 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

RAMESHCHANDRABANKATLAL MALU BANKATLAL RADHAKISHAN MALU ROW HOUSE NO-3, HANUMAN APARINDIA MAHARASHTRA 431602 ID1204230000091910 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RAMESHWER LAL BAGLA CHUNNI LAL BAGLA 26, EKLING COLONY OPP BSNL, SECTOINDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 ID11384505IN300183 Amount for unclaimed and un 24.00 26-NOV-2017

RAMNI ANTHAL SARDAR CHAND ANTHAL H NO 507 F, SAINIK COLONY  J AND KINDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180011 ID22587664IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 22.00 26-NOV-2017

RAMRATAN MAJUMDAR ABANI MAJUMDAR IV/7 MICROWAVE QTR COMPLEX, NEINDIA WEST BENGAL 734001 ID34429070IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RANDHIR KUMAR MAHADEO PRASAD AT TARNI COMPLEX CHATTE BAZAR, INDIA JHARKHAND 829122 ID14222705IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

RANJANA RASTOGI RAJENDRA PRASAD RASTOGI B- 29, SEC -E, ALIGANJ, LUCKNOW     INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226024 ID1203270000099300 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

RANJU KUMARI SAHJA NAND PRASAD QR NO-RMK4-272,, RANGAMATIA,, PINDIA JHARKHAND 828122 ID1203450000171162 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

RANVIR SINGH UPENDRA SINGH AT-SONPUR KOSHI, ANCHAL-SONPURINDIA BIHAR 841001 ID1201910100122530 Amount for unclaimed and un 66.40 26-NOV-2017

RASHMI GOVINDRAM GAJWANI GOVINDRAM 28 D 6/9, RADHA NAGAR, 28 D 6/9, KINDIA MAHARASHTRA 421301 ID1201320001370921 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

RASHMI NIGAM MR SATISHKUMAR NIGAM C25/8C-1 ARYA NAGAR, PIPLANI KATINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 ID1203450000099111 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RASHMI SIDANA VIJAY SIDANA 169, URBAN ESTATE, PHASE - II, JALANINDIA PUNJAB 144003 ID16296165IN301127 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

Ratanesh Kumar Singhal Ram Chandra Singhal 438 D/A, 2nd  D Road, Sardarpura, JoINDIA RAJASTHAN 342003 ID10125563IN301774 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

RAVANAN A AYYANARSAMY A 272 B, ALAGAI NAGAR, P A C R ROAD,INDIA TAMIL NADU 626117 ID10444560IN300175 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.80 26-NOV-2017

RAVI MOHAN GUPTA RAM NIWAS GUPTA N 356, AASHIYANA COLONY, LUCKNOINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226012 ID32221647IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

RAVI PRAKASH SINGH SH KAMALAPRASAD SINGH WARD NO-11,, H. NO-221 SUBASH NINDIA Uttar Pradesh 232110 ID1204230000039661 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

RAVIKANT GUNWANTRAO PATIL GUNWANTRAO PATIL A-13, MENLO PARK,, PIPE LINE ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA 422013 ID1201090700081600 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

RAVIKUMAR D N VBEVENDRA RAO NO119, GANDHI BAZAR MAIND RD, BINDIA KARNATAKA 560004 ID1202990001100446 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.40 26-NOV-2017

RAVINDER VIJ MOHAN LAL VIJ 43, WAZIR CHAND BUILDING, PREM NINDIA PUNJAB 143505 ID10085017IN301143 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017



RAVIPRAKASH C B LATE L BASAVAIAH NO 01  MODEL HOUSE, NEAR OLD TOINDIA KARNATAKA 570019 ID10586153IN302148 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

REDDY BABU N NARIGAPALLI BURRACHINNASWAMYCHETTY H. NO 4/309, BALAJI NAGAR COLONYINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 517002 ID11147858IN301696 Amount for unclaimed and un 30.00 26-NOV-2017

REENA AGRAWAL RAM AWTAR GARG G  26, HOSPITAL AREA, NILOKHERI, DIINDIA HARYANA 132117 ID19782582IN301330 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

REKHA DEVI BARMECHA SANJAY BARMECHA POLO ROAD(FIELD),, TEZPUR         ASSAMINDIA ASSAM 784001 ID1201090001298581 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

RENU SAXENA NA RB II 203 A, RAILWAY COLONY, HABIBINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462024 ID42051364IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

RENUKA BHUSHAN JOSHI DATTATRAY BHASKAR KULKARNI C/2 FLAT NO 402 GANGADHAM, BIBWINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411037 ID55000006IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

RESHU SINGH CHAUHAN GAJENDER SINGH CHAUHAN S/O R. S. KUNWAR, DY C. E. ENGG WINDIA JHARKHAND 833220 ID1201092600159210 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

REXY VARGHESE VARGHESE THELAKADAN HOUSE, NEAR UNION KINDIA KERALA 683550 ID11911419IN300239 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

RICHA MISRA RADHEY MIISRA 299/12 AB NAGAR, BEHIND SUNDER INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 209801 ID10337239IN300556 Amount for unclaimed and un 160.00 26-NOV-2017

RINA DESAI MANOJ RAMNIKLAL DESAI D 254, SECTOR 5, DEVENDRA NAGARINDIA Chhattisgarh 492009 ID50752949IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 16.00 26-NOV-2017

RINA BHATTACHARYA PARBATI KUMAR CHATTERJEE T/63/1J,, DR. S.C. BANERJEE ROAD,, CINDIA WEST BENGAL 700010 ID1203500000240222 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

RISHI GOENKA SRI KAILASH GOENKA 50, N S B ROAD,, DIST. BURDWAN, RANINDIA WEST BENGAL 713347 ID1201890300003068 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

RITA MAHESH SAMPAT MAHESH 7 BHOJRAJ PARA, OPP DR TALAVIYA HINDIA GUJARAT 360311 ID1201800000261351 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

RITESH ULLASHKUMAR JANI ULLASHKUMAR B JANI SHIVSHAKTI KRUPA,, HARI PRAKASHNINDIA GUJARAT 363001 ID10845033IN300974 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

RITU LATE RAM PRAKASH H 222, BAGH MUGALIA EXT, BHOPAL,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462016 ID11262077IN300484 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

ROHIT BAJPAI RAVI SHANKER BAJPAI 3/355, VISHWAS KHAND, GOMTI NAGINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226010 ID1201090001758359 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

ROHIT DWARKABHAI PATEL DWARKABHAI PATEL KASHI DHAM, 51 BALOJNAGAR, KANYINDIA GUJARAT 384170 ID11631488IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

ROSA EVARISTO PIRES JOAQUINO PIRES H.NO 210, CANTTEM,, TELAULIM, NAVINDIA Goa 403707 ID11808845IN300239 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

Runu Maji Basanta Maji Saraswati Apartment, Flat 2, Floor 2,INDIA WEST BENGAL 711104 ID10571335IN300095 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

RUPALI GANESH AGRAWAL KAMALKISHOR KUNJILAL SUREKHA SHITAL SHANTI GREEN PARK BHARTIINDIA MAHARASHTRA 424001 ID15247062IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.80 26-NOV-2017

RUPESH DOKANIA RAMESH KUMAR DOKANIA 32 MAITHAN MORE NIRSA, P O KUMINDIA JHARKHAND 828203 ID1304140000347190 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

S GANESAN K KSEMBAN GOUNDER 1/43-E, OPP-POST OFFICE, KEELVANIINDIA TAMIL NADU 638502 ID12139867IN300394 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

S P KARTHIK PALANI OLD N0 1/298 NEW NO 1/298, LIBRARINDIA TAMIL NADU 600067 ID16448444IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

S RAMESH SUBRAMANI 28/1 AYYANKADU AVANIPERUR EASTINDIA TAMIL NADU 637105 ID19012592IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

S ANANDAN SHANMUGAM 27/11, KADIKANA LANE,, CHINNAKADIINDIA TAMIL NADU 620002 ID10012508IN303315 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SACHIN NAMDEO BHANGALE NAMDEO UKHA BHANG 27/321, PRADHIKARAN, NIGDI, PUNEINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411044 ID42716497IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SADHAN SARKAR SURENDRA NATH SARKAR PARESHNATHPUR VILL, P O BUINCHA,INDIA WEST BENGAL 741402 ID11633390IN301696 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SAGAR CHAKROBORTY LATE UPENDRANATH CHAKRABORTY MALANCHA ROAD, P.O. RAKHAJUNGINDIA WEST BENGAL 721301 ID1202880000001703 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

SAHANGU RAM ARYA LATE SRISATTANRAM ARYA C-54, SECTOR C, ALIGANJ, ALKAPURI,INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226020 ID21517346IN301557 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT SOMYENDRA KUMAR DUTT 181, RAMESH DUTT STREET, KOLKATINDIA WEST BENGAL 700006 ID10927172IN300118 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

SAILESH KHANDELWAL SAWARMAL KHANDELWAL 15/15/2/1 BHAGOTI BHAVAN BUDDAVINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530002 ID12674376IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

SAKER BOMI SHROFF NA EVERSHINE NO 2  F 11, J P ROAD, ANINDIA MAHARASHTRA 400053 ID10058149IN300409 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SAKINA HATIMBHAI JALPUTLIWALA ABBASBHAI AHMEDHUSAIAN MANDSORWALA 22, AMATULLA COMPLEX,, SECOND FLINDIA GUJARAT 389151 ID1201090003919208 Amount for unclaimed and un 26.40 26-NOV-2017

SALASAR BALAJI MAHARAJ NA C/O BALAJI ISPAT UDYOG, 5 BENTINCINDIA WEST BENGAL 700001 IDS000250 Amount for unclaimed and un 160.00 26-NOV-2017

SALIL JAIN BHIM SAIN JAIN 7/35, ANSARI ROAD, DARYAGANJ, NEINDIA DELHI 110002 ID10359386IN301055 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

SAM CB DAVID C B DAVID SOURABH KRRA 32 29/2515B, KOLATINDIA KERALA 682038 ID10602028IN300239 Amount for unclaimed and un 78.80 26-NOV-2017

SAMAR ABBAS AFSAR ABBAS LABVANTAGE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD, BINDIA WEST BENGAL 700091 ID51132116IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

SAMBHAJI YESUGADE VITTHAL AT PO PALUS TAL TASGAON, DIST SANINDIA MAHARASHTRA 416308 ID16329170IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

SAMEENA YASMEEN KHAJA ZAKIUDDIN AHMED F 42 KR AND MS REDDY COMPLEX, VINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 506001 ID41403855IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 50.00 26-NOV-2017

SAMPA KUNDU LA 13 STATION ROAD, KOLKATA, 700031INDIA WEST BENGAL 700031 IDS000941 Amount for unclaimed and un 24.80 26-NOV-2017

SAMPA CHAKRABORTY SUTANU CHAKRABORTY 101 SRIPARNA, 84 BURDWAN COMPOINDIA JHARKHAND 834001 ID11543682IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 92.00 26-NOV-2017

SANATAN CHULLU RAM H. NO-666, FULAVARIYA AANSHIK,, VINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 ID1203450000143506 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

SANDEEP K SISODIA KAILASH CHANDRA SISODIA `KAMLAYAN` 44,  BALAJI VIHAR COLOINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452002 ID10151469IN300765 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

SANDEEP BHARTIA NAND LAL BHARTIYA 2nd FLOOR,ISHWAR COMPLEX,, UDITINDIA ORISSA 769012 ID1201860000010894 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

SANDEEP GARG S S DASS 37-A NEW MANDI, MUZAFFARNAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 251001 ID1201060400030162 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

SANDEEP GUPTA NARINDER GUPTA 838 1 BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR, INDIA PUNJAB 141012 ID17841314IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.80 26-NOV-2017

SANDEEP K TEKRIWAL NA SANGAM SAREE CENTRE, GOLGHAR, INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 ID15550064IN301127 Amount for unclaimed and un 30.00 26-NOV-2017

SANDEEP KUMAR SH MUKAND LAL H NO 2263 WARD NO 1, AGGARWAL INDIA PUNJAB 152024 ID1304140000385074 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

SANDEEP KUMAR SRI GANGA PRASAD 269/85,, VIRHANA, LUCKNOW        U.INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226004 ID1203980000013121 Amount for unclaimed and un 60.00 26-NOV-2017

SANDEEP KUMAR VISHNOI SH OMVEER SINGH S/O SH. OMVEER SINGH VISHNOI, PUINDIA UTTARAKHAND 246762 ID1201060500154869 Amount for unclaimed and un 29.20 26-NOV-2017

SANDHYA MANOJ KUMAR C/O MANOJ KUMAR, QTR NO 237/2/2INDIA JHARKHAND 831015 ID12668398IN300394 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SANDHYA BHATIA SRI BRAJBHUSHAN BHATIA 2/299, VIKASH KHAND, GOMTI NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226010 ID1203270000022735 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

SANDHYA VISHNUKANT DAGA NA PRERANA AGENCIES, 9 GULHSAN ARCINDIA MAHARASHTRA 444601 ID15533310IN301127 Amount for unclaimed and un 1.20 26-NOV-2017

SANDIP KUMAR JAIN SURESH KUMAR JAIN 80 GOLAGHATA ROAD VIP TOWER BLINDIA WEST BENGAL 700048 ID13320335IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SANDIP SUKHDEO MULAY SUKHDEO GANPAT MULAY At Dudgaon Post Mahirawani, TrambINDIA MAHARASHTRA 422213 ID1202990005513518 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.80 26-NOV-2017

SANGEETA RAJENDRA PIMPARKAR RAJENDRA PIMPARKAR PLOT NO,341, SHIVAJI NAGAR, JALGAOINDIA MAHARASHTRA 425001 ID1201070000216599 Amount for unclaimed and un 3.20 26-NOV-2017

SANGEETA RAJESH CHITLANGE RAJESH RAMGOPAL CHITLANGE PITRUCHHAYA, DATTA COLONY, GOUINDIA MAHARASHTRA 444004 ID1302310000007219 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

SANGEETA SIRISHKUMAR TRIVEDI SIRISHKUMAR M TRIVEDI AALAP CENTURY, BLOCK NO AA/16, NINDIA GUJARAT 360005 ID40501965IN300476 Amount for unclaimed and un 160.00 26-NOV-2017

SANJAY DANI RAJMAL 178 KU 2 SINDHI GALI, HATHI BHATA AJINDIA RAJASTHAN 305001 ID22796576IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SANJAY DHAWAN SRI BADRINARAIN DHAWAN LOHAR BAGH, SITAPUR, SITAPUR, 261INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 261001 ID10261606IN300556 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

SANJAY H JAIN H G JAIN VDS SAYAR BAJAJ, NEAR NEW BUS STINDIA TAMIL NADU 632004 ID10671118IN302148 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL SH CL AGARWAL OPP. MAHAVIR BHAWAN, BIHARI CHINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 485001 ID10025170IN301508 Amount for unclaimed and un 26.40 26-NOV-2017

SANJAY MANOHAR DESHMUKH MANOHAR LAMBODAR APPARTMENT  ,, MOHITEINDIA MAHARASHTRA 444005 ID1303580000016941 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SANJEEV KOHLI BAJRANG BALI B/99 J J COLONY BLOCK B, HASTAL ROINDIA DELHI 110059 ID42639879IN300476 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SANJEEV MATHUR SSH TEJBAHADUR NATHUR E-4/5,, GROUND FLOOR, MALVIYA NAGINDIA DELHI 110017 ID20057964IN301688 Amount for unclaimed and un 66.40 26-NOV-2017

SAPNA NAHATA SH NEMCHAND NAHATA HOUSE NO. 112, URBAN ESTATE-II, DEINDIA HARYANA 125005 ID1201910500074394 Amount for unclaimed and un 400.00 26-NOV-2017

SARIKA NITIN PATIL CHANDRAKANT YASHWANT DESHMUKH FL NO. 1A,, PANCHVATI PASHAN RD,,INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411008 ID1202300000735271 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SARITA DADWAL OMPAL DADWAL B 1 MCH 1098 29, NEAR SADHU ASHRINDIA PUNJAB 146001 ID13506167IN301774 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.40 26-NOV-2017

SARITA GUPTA MR ASHOKKUMAR GUPTA 8, DATIYA HOUSE ,, KHURSHED BAGHINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226001 ID1203980000042438 Amount for unclaimed and un 800.00 26-NOV-2017

SAROJBEN BABUBHAI KANOJIA NA F - 49, SHERDI NAGAR, BEHIND R.T.OINDIA GUJARAT 390006 ID1301870000095368 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

SAROJINI DEVI KARAMSETTY PRAKASA RAO KOLLIPARA S 4 MANGAMURDONKA WARD 28, OINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523001 ID13069619IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SATHE MORESHWAR ANANT ANANT SATHE 767/B,SADASHIV PETH ,BLOCK NO 13INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411030 ID10383353IN300280 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

SATISH KUMAR NIGAM SRI ANIRUDHLAL NIGAM C25/8C-1, ARYA NAGAR, PIPIANI KATINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 ID1203450000099126 Amount for unclaimed and un 16.00 26-NOV-2017

SAVITA BANSHI GOVIND CHAND BANSHI 211 PARADEVANPUR, LAL BANGLA, KINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208001 ID20777009IN301557 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

SEEMA TEWARI PRAMOD NARAYAN TEWARI B-1/203 NIRALANAGAR, LUCKNOW   INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226020 ID1204720000060710 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SEEMA VASHISHTH PRADEEP KUMAR VASHISHTH C-1, BLOCK-I,, SWAGAT APT.-II,GURUINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462023 ID1205950000013851 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.40 26-NOV-2017

SEJAL NIRAV PATEL NIRAV PATEL 12 SURYADEEP BUNGLOW, NEAR BADSHINDIA GUJARAT 380054 ID42036660IN300476 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SELVARANI K KANAGARAJAN P 45/32 RAJIV NAGAR, HOSUR, 635109INDIA TAMIL NADU 635109 ID10200214IN300175 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SEWAK RAM CHOURASIA SHRI CHHEDILAL CHOURASIA SUPER D-504, POST-SARNI,, DIST-BETINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 460447 ID1205950000007461 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

SHAH JIGAR PRAMODKUMAR SHAH PRAMODKUMAR INDRAVADAN C/37, BAPUKRUPA SOCIETY,, B/H. A-OINDIA GUJARAT 380052 ID10489804IN300343 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SHAH HEMLATA DILIPBHAI SHAH DILIPBHAI KARNIDAN 201 SHRI GIRIRAJ AVENUE, OPP PARIINDIA GUJARAT 390019 ID17655720IN301330 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

SHAH MAYUR NIPUN CHANDRA 14 SIDDHIVINAYAK SOC, NEAR PANCINDIA GUJARAT 390011 ID11547019IN300484 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SHAH PRATIMABEN PRATULBHAI PRATULBHAI SHAH NEAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, NAVINDIA GUJARAT 389001 ID18077407IN301330 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SHAIK RAMEEJA BEGUM SHAIK MASTAN SAHEB FLAT NO 403, D NO 10-50-5/6, SUNNINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530002 ID10234173IN302324 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SHAILESH HASMUKHLAL PANCHAL HASMUKHLAL BUDDHILAL PANCHAL 17, SHIVAM NAGAR SOC.,, AT & PO GINDIA GUJARAT 396463 ID1203440000104518 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

SHAILESH SHARDA SHARAD SHARAO SHARDA FLAT NO. 1 1ST FLOOR, THE BANK OF INDIA RAJASTHAN 302015 ID1201060000920693 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

SHAKTI SHARAN SHUKLA LATE RAMASHANKER SHUKLA TIWARIPUR, BHAWANIPUR, AURAI, BINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221401 ID1201060000437643 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.80 26-NOV-2017

SHANKER LAL SHAH LATE NANA SHAH K- 22/ 74, GHAT MADHAV RAV, BRAHINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 ID1202890000331276 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

SHARAD BANSAL SH SATPARKASH BANSAL SATYA PROVISIONAL STORE, NAYA BAINDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH 173001 ID10176647IN302316 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED NA XIII, 789-33, DEEPEE PLAZA, KOKALAIINDIA KERALA 680021 ID1204760000011521 Amount for unclaimed and un 21.20 26-NOV-2017

SHASHI BHUSAN BEHERA KELU CHARAN BEHERA SIRIAPUR (INFORNT OF FIRESTATIONINDIA ORISSA 752001 ID12950141IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

Shashi Kala Parakh Sunil Parakh Parakh Bhawan, Near Mai Khadija HoINDIA RAJASTHAN 342006 ID10194766IN301774 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

SHASHI KANT KOMAL PRASAD VISHWAKARMA NASEERPUR MAUDHA, GAZIPUR, GAZINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 233001 ID22710256IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

SHASHIKALA PUNDLIK RAJGURU PUNDLIK SHANKAR RAJGURU YASHOMANDIR CO-OP HSG SOC, PLOINDIA MAHARASHTRA 422002 ID10235104IN302201 Amount for unclaimed and un 22.00 26-NOV-2017

SHASHTHI CHARAN BISWAS RISHI PADA BISWAS VLL- TEHATTA, P.O. + P.S. - TEHATTA,INDIA WEST BENGAL 741160 ID10527015IN300327 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SHEELA ANILKUMAR SHAH ANILKUMAR P SHAH 7 SATYAM FLATS, SANSKAR BHARTI SOINDIA GUJARAT 380013 ID12282519IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SHEETAL SANJAY ARUKIA SANJAY ARUKIA 704 PANCHWATI APPT, GHODDOD ROINDIA GUJARAT 395001 ID1203320000646455 Amount for unclaimed and un 120.00 26-NOV-2017

SHIBA CHARAN NAYAK MANAMOHAN NAYAK QR NO TYPE III BLOCK 1/2, BSNL STAFF INDIA ORISSA 754211 ID47595755IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 30.00 26-NOV-2017

SHIMA BHATTACHARYYASHYAM SUNDAR BHATTACHARYYA 2/3 A C SARKAR ROAD, DAKSHINESWAINDIA WEST BENGAL 700076 ID000022A Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

SHIV JEE GUPTA JAGDEO PRASAD D-1 PRAGATI VIHAR COLONY, POST-UINDIA Chhattisgarh 495006 ID32344338IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.80 26-NOV-2017

SHIV KUMAR HINGORANI TIKAM DAS HINGORANI 11/754, BEHIND SHRI HOSPITAL, CHBINDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 ID1201770100194561 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

SHIV KUMAR NIGAM LT HARIPRASAD NIGAM C 27/237 INDIAN PRESS COLONY, VARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 ID1203450000172297 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

SHIV VACHAN RAM BALGOVIND RAM FLAT NO 102 PARWATI PALACE, SIDHINDIA BIHAR 800014 ID50604756IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

SHIVALI AGARWAL MR PRADEEP AGARWAL H.NO. 5, SECTOR NO.6 ,, NAI SARAK ,INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 250004 ID1201911200009916 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

SHOBHA SINGH MANOJ SINGH PLOT NO 28, INDRA NAGAR COLONYINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221002 ID1206140000011379 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SHRADHA SAHU HANUMAN PRASAD SAHU D-18B, UNIT-5, HIG COLONY, INDORDEINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452008 ID1203680000055076 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

SHREE GOPAL AGARWAL NA A - 190, RAM GANGA VIHAR, KANTH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 ID10971875IN300206 Amount for unclaimed and un 480.00 26-NOV-2017

SHREYASKUMAR PRABHURAO BATTUL PRABHURAO NARAYANRAO BATTUL 15, MADHUVAN BUNGLOWS,, NR HARINDIA GUJARAT 380050 ID10590434IN302269 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SHRINIVAS GOPAL JOSHI GOPAL 3049,DATTA GALLI,, NIPANI, DIST.BELINDIA KARNATAKA 591237 ID1202000000010132 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

SHRISH SOMANI SACHINDANAND SOMANI 202 PRINCESS SQURE 14  1, NEW PALASIINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 ID47520226IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SHRUTI HASMUKHBHAI POPAT HASMUKH BHAI 10-13,JAGNATH PLOT, 2,PREM LAXMINDIA GUJARAT 360001 ID1201800000007061 Amount for unclaimed and un 17.20 26-NOV-2017

SHUBHA PRASAD C S BALAKRISHNA NO 778 RAMANUJA ROAD, MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA 570004 ID1304140002125564 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.40 26-NOV-2017

SHWETA BANSAL NITIN BANSAL 93/23, GRAIN MARKET, GANESH GANINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226019 ID1201910100333878 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

SHWETA GAUR MUNISH NARAYAN GAUR 108 CLAY SQUARE, COLONY, KABEERINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226001 ID1201060600020767 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SHYAM SUNDAR BHALOTIA LATE PYARELAL BHALOTIA NSB ROAD BYE LANE, PO SEARSOLE RINDIA WEST BENGAL 713358 ID1201890300006381 Amount for unclaimed and un 50.00 26-NOV-2017

SHYAM SUNDER GUPT DINA NATH GUPTA BHISHAMS KALHHWA CARFETS, AT KINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 231501 ID1304140005046985 Amount for unclaimed and un 60.00 26-NOV-2017

SHYAMAL DEY LATE RAMGOPAL DEY S/O LT. RAMGOPAL DEY, CONGRESPARINDIA WEST BENGAL 733101 ID1205320000014510 Amount for unclaimed and un 24.00 26-NOV-2017

SHYAMSUNDAR DAULATRAMJI RATHI DAULATRAMJI RATHI 9,CHANDANI BUILDING, KRIDA SANKINDIA MAHARASHTRA 444001 ID1201090000647821 Amount for unclaimed and un 32.00 26-NOV-2017

SIKHA SEN NA SHRACHI GARDEN, FLAT 34 BLOCK V,INDIA WEST BENGAL 700028 ID28068865IN301250 Amount for unclaimed and un 160.00 26-NOV-2017

SINGH NIKHIL NA 26, GAYATRI NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR, INDIA GUJARAT 382481 IDS000920 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SIPRA SEAL S L SEAL 44,SIKDARPARA STREET, KOLKATA, 7INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007 IDS001359 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

SIVALINGAM A APPASI MEENAKSHI ILLAM, BEHIND AYYAPPA TINDIA KARNATAKA 563122 ID10753399IN301774 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

SMITA BAJAJ RAMESH BAJAJ DR RA BARUAH RD, DISPUR LAST GATINDIA ASSAM 781005 ID1304140000733223 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SONALI HOODA UTTAM SHARMA C 201 MAESTROS, SALUNKE  VIHAR  INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411040 ID50548755IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SONILA TEWARI HIMANSHU TIWARI G-58A,, SANJAY GANDHI PURAM,, FAIINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226016 ID1204720000030559 Amount for unclaimed and un 30.00 26-NOV-2017

SOURAV P CHAKRABARTI SUKOMAL CHAKRABARTI FLAT NO AG GROUND FLOOR, KAILASHINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411020 ID17271103IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 60.00 26-NOV-2017

SOUVIK PAL SHYAMSUNDAR PAL CHOWDHURI PARA, BISWAS PARA LANINDIA WEST BENGAL 741101 ID11723400IN301696 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

SOVON PRAMANICK PASUPATI PRAMANICK GOPALNAGAR, 1 NO NORTH 24 PGS, INDIA WEST BENGAL 743262 IDS001338 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SOWMYA S V SANGAPPA VIRUPAKSHAPPA 4 1B PR HOUSE GROUND FLOOR, NARINDIA TAMIL NADU 636007 ID1203330000235757 Amount for unclaimed and un 14.00 26-NOV-2017

SRINIVAS M S SHANKARA NARAYAN 1033 1 CH 40, GEETHA ROAD, CHAMARINDIA KARNATAKA 570005 ID31706499IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 16.00 26-NOV-2017

SRINIVASAN V VENKATARAMAN A NO 69,GPM STREET, GUDIYATTUM, 6INDIA TAMIL NADU 632602 ID40314022IN301637 Amount for unclaimed and un 14.00 26-NOV-2017

STANDARD CHARTEREDSTCICAPMARKETS NA DHEERAJ ARMA,1ST FLOOR, A.K.MARINDIA MAHARASHTRA 400051 ID10521303IN300360 Amount for unclaimed and un 201.20 26-NOV-2017

SUBASH PARWAL JAGDISH PRASAD PARWAL M-49 MAHESH COLONY, TONK PHATINDIA RAJASTHAN 302015 ID1301760000229661 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SUBHAS KUMAR KEJRIWAL LT BISWANATH KEJRIWAL 3, M. G. ROAD, NEAR BANK OF INDIA,INDIA WEST BENGAL 713347 ID1201092600084878 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.40 26-NOV-2017

SUBHASH SHRIKISAN ZAWAR SHRIKISAN PARASHRAM ZAWAR 154,SARDA SANKUL,VAKILWADI,, NASIINDIA MAHARASHTRA 422001 ID1201090700048233 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

SUBHASH SINGH RAJPUT B S RAJPUT 340,AMBEDKAR NAGAR,, IN FRONT OINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 ID1202490100017284 Amount for unclaimed and un 90.00 26-NOV-2017

Subramanian K N K S Narayanan B-27, Govt Officers Colony,, KuniamuINDIA TAMIL NADU 641008 ID20029533IN302871 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

SUDHIR KUMAR RAJDEO RAI FLAT NO 302 MAA ENCLAVE, CHESSAIINDIA JHARKHAND 834009 ID51298017IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 9.60 26-NOV-2017

SUDIP NANDI SIDDHESWAR NANDI BUINCHA, PO BUINCHA  SANTIPUR, DIINDIA WEST BENGAL 741402 ID11560782IN301696 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

SUDIPTA SINHA SHYAMAL KUMAR SINHA C/O SHYAMAL KUMAR SINHA, PO SOINDIA WEST BENGAL 700150 ID1204470002064298 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

SUGAN CHAND GOLCHHA CHAND GOLCHHA LIG 26, GOVIND BHAWAN COLONY, SOINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 482001 ID46721403IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 14.40 26-NOV-2017

SUHAIL ALAM NASEEM ALAM A 7 PAKKA BAGH PRINCE ROAD, GALSINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 ID13679710IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SUHAS HINDURAO MANGLEKAR HINDURAO 103 E SHIVAJI PETH, KOLHAPUR, KOLINDIA MAHARASHTRA 416012 ID1304140001911764 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

SUJISH R VELAYUDHAN RAMAKRISHNAN NO 479 14TH MAIN D BLOCK, J P NAGINDIA KARNATAKA 570008 ID18360355IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

SUJITKUMAR PUKHRAJJI MUNDADA NA GANDHI CHOWK, MAIN ROAD, DHAMINDIA MAHARASHTRA 444709 ID1201060100107996 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

SUKHMINDER SINGH HARMAIL SINGH H NO 392 P 16, VILL JALBERA, AMBALA,INDIA HARYANA 134002 ID12409560IN301774 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

SUMAN NEGI BUDHI SINGH NEGI 7, VASANT VIHAR ENCLAVE, MANDIRINDIA UTTARAKHAND 248006 ID42928937IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 133.20 26-NOV-2017

SUMAN RANI BHATEJA SANDEEP KUMAR DHURIA H NO E 2013, GALI RAKESH DHURIA, INDIA PUNJAB 152123 ID10712199IN301436 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

SUMIT CHATURVEDI KRISHNA GOPAL CHATURVEDI GOPAL GANJ,, BHARATPUR GATE,, MINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 281001 ID1202140000055519 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

SUMIT R PATEL RAJNI BHAI PATEL C/O T M PATEL  MAIN ROAD, BENGALIINDIA JHARKHAND 833102 ID40595204IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SUNANDA DUTTA BINODE GOPAL ROY 44/6 BB SECTOR  I, SALTLAKE, KOLKATINDIA WEST BENGAL 700064 ID51813737IN303028 Amount for unclaimed and un 26.40 26-NOV-2017

SUNANDA VINODKUMAR JHAWAR VINODKUMAR JHAWAR ADITYA CORP.,, MANGALDAS MARKEINDIA MAHARASHTRA 444001 ID1302310000011130 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

SUNEEL KUMAR RAI DHARM NATH RAI B-97, DOORBHASH NAGAR-1, RAIBARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 229010 ID1203270000078736 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

SUNIL SARAF MR RAMOTAR SARAF 336, CANAL STREET, SATYAM APPARINDIA WEST BENGAL 700048 ID1201090000413598 Amount for unclaimed and un 86.00 26-NOV-2017

SUNITA AGARWAL BHAGAT RAM KEDIA P/149, HEM CHANDRA NASKAR ROAD,INDIA WEST BENGAL 700010 ID1202990005886820 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SUPARNA KAR LT CHANDAN KAR COLLEGE PARA,P.O. BALURGHAT, DISTINDIA WEST BENGAL 733101 ID1205320000062206 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

SUPRIYA GHOSH TARAPADA GHOSH MAYA KUSUM, NR TOLL TAX,, UTTARINDIA WEST BENGAL 743331 ID1202420000278772 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

SURENDER PAL GARIB DASS 0SS, 512 ARMY BASE,, WKSP KIRKEE,INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411003 ID1204470001084619 Amount for unclaimed and un 15.20 26-NOV-2017

SURENDRA KUMAR DAPTRY KISHAN CHAND DAPTRY C/O SHREYANS EXPORTS, 9, ARMENIINDIA WEST BENGAL 700001 ID10031197IN300853 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SURENDRA NAVNITLAL MEHTA NAVNITLAL MEHTA A/53 ANAND NAGAR SOCIETY, BEHININDIA GUJARAT 389001 ID12262153IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA NA HOUSE NO-59, NEAR ALLAMBAD BANINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462001 ID10528297IN300450 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL KUMAR NEAR MODERN OIL COMPANY, KATRINDIA JHARKHAND 826001 ID1201320000898799 Amount for unclaimed and un 24.00 26-NOV-2017

SURESH KUMARPRANSUKHSONS NA ASHABARI APPARTMENT, 3 RD FLOOINDIA WEST BENGAL 700048 ID1201092600140615 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

SURESH RATHISECURITIESPLTD NA 1ST FLOOR,, MAHESH HOSTEL COMPINDIA RAJASTHAN 342003 ID1201210100133359 Amount for unclaimed and un 44.00 26-NOV-2017

SURESH B BAPPU RAJA V 54, NEW ROAD, KOVILPATTI, TUTICOINDIA TAMIL NADU 628501 ID10300514IN300175 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.80 26-NOV-2017

SURESHREDDY P JAWOOR PAMPANNA JAWOOR C/O ASHOKGOUDA PATIL, MUDGAL, INDIA KARNATAKA 584125 ID12329479IN300239 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

SURJEET DAS SATYA RANJAN DAS RUBBER BAGAN, BY LANE 6, DISTRICTINDIA ASSAM 784001 ID1304140000231071 Amount for unclaimed and un 100.00 26-NOV-2017

SURJI M THARAKAN MATHEWS MADAPARAMBIL MADAPARAMBIL, 3 SOUTH MAZHUVINDIA KERALA 686669 ID1203330000260239 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SURYA DEO PATHAK JAGDISH PATHAK DEPUTY CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS,INDIA KARNATAKA 591307 ID14752021IN301549 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

SURYARAO CHOWDARY KODURI SRIRAMAMURTHY KODURI HOUSE NO 11/3/2 WARD 6, SESHAYYINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533104 ID1204470005287096 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SUSAMMA JACOB PUNTHALA MATHEWS ALEXANDER KODICKAL,, KALAMANNIL,, KUMBANINDIA KERALA 689547 ID11654580IN302269 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.80 26-NOV-2017

SUSHILA AGARWAL KISHAN LAL AGARWAL 439/139 HARDOI ROAD THAKURGANINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226003 ID13494124IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

SUSHMA MALVIYA ATUL MALAVIYA H/X/91, E-7 EXTN., ARERA COLONY, BINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 462016 ID31058808IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 42.40 26-NOV-2017

SWATI RAJESH HEDAOO RAJESH 405, ODYSSEY KESAR HARMONY, FORINDIA MAHARASHTRA 410210 ID21593695IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

SWEETY SUNILKUMAR DANGI SUNILKUMAR SUMITRASINGH DANGI 68-69, CHANKYAPURI SOCIETY,, B/4, INDIA GUJARAT 395007 ID1202650000005642 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

T ANANTHI K THANGAMANI 113, MARIAMMAN KOVIL STREET, MINDIA TAMIL NADU 638476 ID14798154IN300394 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

TANYA JAIN SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN MUKHLISPUR ROAD, KHALILABAD, KHINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272175 ID10253394IN303116 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

TEENA JOSEPH ABY TONIO 204 AKSHAYA APARTMENTS 48, PACHINDIA TAMIL NADU 600031 ID11591498IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 44.00 26-NOV-2017

THADOI SAPAM NORENDRA SINGH SAPAM NAGAMAPAL KANGJABI, LEIRAK, IMPINDIA MANIPUR 795001 ID11313829IN300118 Amount for unclaimed and un 200.00 26-NOV-2017



THOTA RAMA DEVI T RAMESH H NO 7-1-86, JAMMIKUNTA, WARANINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 505122 ID10469012IN300610 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

THOTA RAMESH SUDARSHANAM 7-14/4(OLD), 7-1-86(NEW), NEAR MDOINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 505122 ID10457428IN300610 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

TILAK BANDARU BHUSWANY BANDARU S/O SRI B BHUSWAMY, GURAJALA P OINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 522415 ID20186576IN301022 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

TILAK RAJ SHARMA TULSI RAM SHARMA C/O ICICI LOMBARO GENERAL INSURINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226001 ID40430182IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 160.00 26-NOV-2017

TINA SINGH BHAGWAN DAS ARORA 48 NAIYO KI GALI, SURAJPOLE, PALI, INDIA RAJASTHAN 306401 ID28189125IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 60.00 26-NOV-2017

TRIBANI DEVI AGARWALLA BANWARI LAL AGARWALLA C/O ANAND AGARWALLA, G T ROAD,INDIA WEST BENGAL 713359 ID11674568IN300484 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

TRILOCHAN BISWAL MANAGOBIND BISWAL VILL PO BADA PATASUNDARAPUR G INDIA ORISSA 754018 ID43396274IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

TRIVEDI SHIRISHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL MANSUKHLAL AA 16 AALAP CENTURY, UNIVERSITY INDIA GUJARAT 360005 ID24340072IN301039 Amount for unclaimed and un 160.00 26-NOV-2017

Trust ValueInvestmentSoL NA B 27, Govt Employees Colony, KuniamINDIA TAMIL NADU 641008 ID10849792IN300095 Amount for unclaimed and un 200.00 26-NOV-2017

Tuhin Samanta Hridaya Nanda Samanta Radhakantapur, P.O - Radhakantapur,INDIA WEST BENGAL 721211 ID10191039IN302978 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.80 26-NOV-2017

UJJAL KUMAR PAUL DINABANDHU PAUL NEW GOPAL PUR, PRITINAGAR,, PAYRINDIA WEST BENGAL 741247 ID1201130000372241 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

UMA DEVI BIYANI SANATAN KUMAR BIYANI 96,BIYANIYO KI GALI, WARD NO.1, SIINDIA RAJASTHAN 332001 ID1201370000023568 Amount for unclaimed and un 13.20 26-NOV-2017

UMESH BIR SINGH NA 3500  NICHOLSION ROAD, MORI GATINDIA DELHI 110006 ID13907223IN300888 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

UMESH RAJAMANI NAIR RAJAMANI NAIR KAPIL WOODROW,, A-205, 58/3/1 AZINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411022 ID1204470000752471 Amount for unclaimed and un 1.60 26-NOV-2017

UMESH TUWANI PURUSHOTTAM TUWANI SADAR LINE, DIST DURG, BALOD        INDIA Chhattisgarh 491226 ID1201060000698367 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017

URMILA LENKA NIRANJAN BARAL QTR NO L/7, RAJABAGICHA, LABOURINDIA ORISSA 753009 ID28985000IN301250 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

URMILA SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH BLOCK NO.8 , FLAT NO.12, SHIV NAGINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 211006 ID1206120000315591 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

URVI RAJIV SHAH H P SHAH 19 20 HASTGIRI APT MARWADI ST, NINDIA GUJARAT 395001 ID12908800IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

URVIN KOSHY MATHEW MATHEW ZACHARIAH ROW HOUSE NO. 3, KAPIL WOODROWINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411022 ID40310963IN302902 Amount for unclaimed and un 58.80 26-NOV-2017

V ASOLUTIONSPRIVATLIMITED NA C- 54 , SECTOR-50, NOIDA          NOIDA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 201307 ID1203680000051052 Amount for unclaimed and un 320.00 26-NOV-2017

V NAGARAJAN LATE TM VADIVELU DOOR NO 2  NEW NO 9  SVRN NAGARINDIA TAMIL NADU 641402 ID10754640IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 12.00 26-NOV-2017

VAITEESWARAN P S SUBRAMANIAN P V BLOCK 2  FOG  JAINS KENCES RETREATINDIA TAMIL NADU 600092 ID14264939IN300394 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

VAMAN DAS KESHARI DAS D 1/4 MAHATO KA ADADA, RIVER BANINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226018 ID1201320000879556 Amount for unclaimed and un 56.00 26-NOV-2017

VARSHA SRIVASTAVA ANOOP SRIVASTAVA I 1047 HINDALCO COLONY, RANUKOINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 231217 ID12969445IN300450 Amount for unclaimed and un 10.00 26-NOV-2017

VEENA AGARWAL G D AGARWAL 25, MAYOOR VIHAR, NAVCHANDI, MINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 250004 ID1204470000270068 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

VEENA SINGH DILIP NATH SINGH BARI BAZAR BARKANDAJTOLI, CHAIBINDIA JHARKHAND 833201 ID1201092600178584 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

VEMA GOPI NADH VENKATA SUBBA RAO LIG 320,, APHB COLONY,, MAMIDIPALEINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523002 ID1203500000019699 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.40 26-NOV-2017

VIJAY KUMAR SONI LAXMINARAYAN SONI 20-1-480, OLD KABUTAR KHANA, HYDEINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500064 ID14236197IN300394 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

VIJAY RAOEKNATH DESAI EKNATH PARSU DESAI DW-28, PRATIK BLDG, SUDARSHAN NINDIA MAHARASHTRA 402109 ID1201320000314358 Amount for unclaimed and un 80.00 26-NOV-2017

VIJI V VISWANATHAN 191 (137), VIJI BHAVAN, 1, VALANJAVINDIA KERALA 689104 ID1203840000640566 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

VIJOY KUMAR THAKUR GANGA NATH THAKUR AASTHA SAI CITY FLAT NO K/15, 4RTHINDIA JHARKHAND 831013 ID12402092IN300450 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

VIKAS GOYAL CHETANYA AGARWAL 17/218 CITY STATION ROAD, AGRA, AGINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282003 ID1201090003737289 Amount for unclaimed and un 17.60 26-NOV-2017

VIKRAM BAGRECHA MOHAN LAL BAGRECHA MOTI CHOWK, JODHPUR        RAJASTINDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 ID1201090002436287 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.80 26-NOV-2017

VIKRAM PAWANKUMAR GUPTA PAWANKUMAR GUPTA 24 SHIV DAS NAGAR, MAKARPURA, VINDIA GUJARAT 390009 ID11256958IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

VIKRANT EKNATH DESAI EKNATH AT PO SAIDAPUR TAL KARAD, DIST SATINDIA MAHARASHTRA 402107 ID1201320000924792 Amount for unclaimed and un 14.00 26-NOV-2017

VILAS BHAUSAHEB TAMBE BHAUSAHEB BHIMAJI TAMBE LOHGAON, TAL-RAHATA, DIST-AHMEINDIA MAHARASHTRA 413712 ID1202300000117225 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

VILAS RATANCHAND MUNOT RATANCHAND D MUNOT A P KARJAT, TAL KARJAT, AHMEDNAGINDIA MAHARASHTRA 414402 ID23567668IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 8.00 26-NOV-2017

VIMLESH KUMARI SATYA BHAN SINGH 22/77, MAHAVIR NAGAR  NEAR WATINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282004 ID17956236IN301330 Amount for unclaimed and un 200.00 26-NOV-2017

VINAY KUMAR MAHESH LATE RAMESHWARPRASAD MAHESH NEAR MAHESHWARI TEMPLE, 28, ARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH 245101 ID10567495IN300159 Amount for unclaimed and un 4.00 26-NOV-2017

VINOD DHARWAL RAM GOPAL DHARWAL 4457/485, TELIYO KA MOHALLA JAGANINDIA RAJASTHAN 302001 ID1203520000059850 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

VIPUL TIKARYA VINOD TIKARYA SARAFA MUHALLA, NER OF BSNL TOWINDIA MADHYA PRADESH 471001 ID33858468IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 20.00 26-NOV-2017

VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA KANTA PRASAD BADALI KATRA, MIRZAPUR, 231001 INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 231001 ID10078700IN302453 Amount for unclaimed and un 93.20 26-NOV-2017

VISHAL NARJI PATEL NARJIBHAI RAMABHAI PATEL OPP KRISHNA CINEMA, AT AND PO BINDIA GUJARAT 383245 ID13302413IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 74.80 26-NOV-2017

VISHNU COMMERCEANDVILTD NA NEAR MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR, TUINDIA ORISSA 759123 ID27973911IN301151 Amount for unclaimed and un 120.00 26-NOV-2017

VIVEK JOHN SELVARAJ SELVARAJ JOHN SELVARAJ HSBC CENTRE RIVERSIDE WEST AVENINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411006 ID12240008IN300214 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

VIVEK R RAJAMANIKKAM 344 WARD 1, METTUDAYAM PALAYAMINDIA TAMIL NADU 636115 ID1203320004792604 Amount for unclaimed and un 6.00 26-NOV-2017

YADAV MANOJKUMAR RAMCHANDRA NANDLAL AT & PO-SADHLI BAZAR, TA-SINOR, DIINDIA GUJARAT 391250 ID1301670000267311 Amount for unclaimed and un 33.20 26-NOV-2017

YADNESH DEEPAK PHADKE DEEPAK VENKATESH PHADKE AKHILESH TELCO KAPOOR SOC, PLOTINDIA MAHARASHTRA 411044 ID32885288IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 40.00 26-NOV-2017

YATHISH KUMAR KUDROLI SOMANATH NO 117 II CROSS, MARUTHINAGAR MINDIA KARNATAKA 560068 ID13568259IN300513 Amount for unclaimed and un 0.40 26-NOV-2017

YATINDRA SHUKLA SHANKER DUTT SHUKLA 2216 SQN COMMN SECTION, AIR FOINDIA PUNJAB 145001 ID35333155IN302679 Amount for unclaimed and un 28.00 26-NOV-2017

YAWAR ZAIB TANKI MOHD YAKOOB TANKI BANIGAM, SHALIMAR, SRINAGAR, KASHINDIA Jammu and Kashmir 192101 ID10323114IN302349 Amount for unclaimed and un 160.00 26-NOV-2017

YOGISH D SANASAPPA DEVENDRA SADHANA FOOTWEAR, H P O ROAD, INDIA KARNATAKA 572201 ID10820789IN302148 Amount for unclaimed and un 2.00 26-NOV-2017




